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
263-5613. 

NEWLY REMODELED. 1 bedroom 
apartment w/ brand new furniture! 
great location on E. Northwood & 
High, only $515/month. price in-
cludes water, call 294-1684 for an 
appointment. 

SINGLE ROOM, share kitchen & 
bath; 1,37 W. 9th, $250/month, unit-
ies paid.'486-2095, 561-5058/ 

FURNISHED 
2 BEDROOM 

31 E. Frambes - just a stone's 
throw from High across from the 
Out-R-lnn. new leather furniture, 
C/A, DW, new appliances & more, 
call today 294-1684. 

33 E. 14th Ave. Small, .2 BDR. 
Short (ease, available now. Secure, 
prime location, AC, parking availa-
ble. $325/mo, utilities paid. 946-
0966. 

E. 14TH, 2 1/2 blocks from High. 2 
BDR, kitchen, living room, bath, pri-
vate entrance. Clean, quiet. Suita-
ble for 2 people. $475/mo, $200 de-
posit, utilities included except elec-
tricity. Rental agreement term nego-
tiable. 263-5613. 

FREE 1ST month! Victorian Village, 
5 minute walk to Medical Center. 
$650/mo, water/electric paid, gradu-
ate/professional students in build-
ing, No péts/smokers. 989-4588. 
GREAT LOCATION. E. Northwood 
Ave. fenced in backyard-patio, wa-
ter/electric paid, perimit parking, 
graduate/professional students, ref-
erences. no pets, no smoking. 286-
4039. 
IUKA PK Commons - great 2 bed-
room floor plan, conveniently locat-
ed on the East residential bus line 
@ 442 E. Northwood Ave. new fur-
niture, new carpet & windows, C/A, 
off-street parking, on-site laundry & 
more! call 294-1684 for an appoint-
ment today. 
LUX. NEWLY furnished in secure, 
quiet 10 unit bldg. Includes dish-
washer, microwave, cable TV, all 
linens, kitchen dishes etc. on-site 
laundry, camera monitored off-
street parking. Will consider flex, 
lease terms. Low security deposit. 
Has everything. Just bring tooth 
brush. $735/month. Ph: 299-5345. 
SOME OF Campus Best, Modern, 
Spacious 2 BDR apartment/town-
house, furnished/unfurnished, 8 mi-
nute walk to OSU Union, central 
AC, W/W carpet, private parking, 
$550-590/mo. 267-7508. 

THIRD FLOOR, 2BDR, own kitchen 
& living room, share bath, utilities 
paid. 133 W. 9th Ave. $550/mo. 
486-2095, 561-5058. 

UNFURNISHED RENTALS 
0 UTILITIES. 1-4 bedroom apart-
ments. $300 1 BDR; $450 2 BDR; 
$700 4 BDR. Furnished/unfurnish-
ed. Flexible lease periods. 263-
1193,296-6304. 

1 & 2 bedroom apartments - 5 min 
west of Lennox. 
www.ColonyClubOhlo.com 
488-4817 or 488-1214 
1 & 3 bedroom, campus area, 
apartments. 90 E. 9th. Off-street 
parking. 475-9728, 8am-12noon, 
Monday-Friday. 
1 - 6 bedroom. Spacious apart-
ments - house, fireplace. One 
block, shopping, park, tennis, & 
more. 294-4444. 

BDR APARTMENT «Student 
rooms available now. Great loca-
tion, exceptionally' clean, updated, 
kitchens, laundry facilities, off-st 
parking, utilities included. Call: 876-
9232 or 397-0296. 
1 BEDROOM Grandview apt. Close 
to eveiything. $425/month. 2 bdr. 
Grandview apartment $625/month. 
486-2525. 

êb 
ApartmentsOffCampus.com 

Your Search Starts Here 

MARCH MADNESS! One month 
freel! OSU 1 BDR: $395 & up. Ger-
man village 1 BDR: $449 & up. Vic-
torian Village efficiency: $375 & up. 
North 2 BDR: $549 & up. N. High 
St, 3 BDR: $595 & up. AC, W/D, 
parking, clean!) Credit, deposit, 
lease required. NorthSteppe Realty, 
299-4110. 
www.OhioStateRentals.com 

UNFURNISHED RENTALS 

AVAILABLE NOW & FALL! 
2 to 3 bdr apts available now. 
Secured entrances, Security 

System, Off-st parking & W/D. 
$225 per bedroom & 

additional deposit to move in. 
Call Today! 

MBM Equities 
614-439-1025 

FINEST ON CAMPUS 
1-6 Bedroom Apts & Homes 
North & Central Campus 

Fireplaces, Jacuzzis, 
Decks, WD 

Starting @$225-$375/ 
per person 

Property Management 
294-7067 

For Fall 
UNIVERSITY 

MANORS 
Simply The Finest 

Apartments 
In The Nicest 

Areas Of Campus 
Studio Suites 

thru 4 Bedrooms 
291-5001 

VniversityManors.com 

FALL RENTALS 
Clean! Clean! Clean! 

Two Bedroom: 
376 East 15th Ave. $4254535 
2139 Summit $495 
1271 Hunter Ave. ' $595 
One Bedroom: 
lOOEast Frambes $450 
400 East 15th Ave. $410 
Six Bedroom: 
394 East 15th Ave: '$1,000 ' 

• A/C, Carpet, GE appliances 
• Miniblinds, Ceiling fans • 
• Excellent maintenance 
• Newly painted, cleaned 
• •Qff-stfeet -, lighted parking' < - ; 

M ' J " U koNARCH ! 
RENTALS, LTD. 

614/447-2500 

NO PETS PLEASE! 

N. High St , Neil, etc. 
Southwest Campus Area 

Now & Fall 
Apartments & 
Half-Doubles 

University Apartments 
65 W. 9th Ave. 

291-5416 / 299-6840 

ATTENTION: APT owners, stu-
dents, & RE agents! An apt/sublet 
advertising co-op online. A profes-
sionally designed Apt Listing Serv-
ice. A private multi-functional web-
site for your persbnai/company 
rentals. Your name, logo, web, & 
email, address appears. Many prac-
tical management features. If you 
own/manage one or hundreds, of 
units. Advertise, your available units 
locally & on www.ApartmentLS.com 

UNFURNISHED RENTALS 

UNFURNISHED RENTALS 

University Manors, Ltd. 
• Expensively Remodeled , ' 

Prompt, Courteous Service 
• Great CentnÖ Campus • -

•Locations 

• Large Room with Separate 
' Kitchen & Bathroom 

• Air-Conditioning 
• On-Site Laundry Facilities 
•Off-Street Parking 

• Furniture Available 

• 1395-1445 per Month 
• All utilities Paid 
• State-of-the-art security 

systems 
• 12 Month Lease • 

(subletting is permitted) 
Security deposit pf $300 & a co-signature are 
required for everyone 23 years of age and 
under 

Studio suites with ALL paid 
49 & 80 E. 14th Ave $445/month 
4 2 , 1 1 5 & 120 E. 13th Ave $445/month 
98 E. 12th Ave $445/mortth 
1607 ft 1615 N. 4th S t *395/month 

291-5001 

PGLIAS 
291-2002 

OFFICE - 52 E. 15th Ave 
www.pellaco.com 

Great Locations Close to-Campus 
Rooms, Efficiencies 

1 ,2 ,3 ,4& 5 Bedrooms 
Apartments, Flats & Townhouses 

• This Week Featuring -
90 E 14th, 2 BDR 

AC, laundry, off-street parking, 
1/2 block from High St. 

$640/month 
NEWLY RENOVATED 

4 BDR, 2 Bath Townhouse 
DW, AC, Laundry, off-street • 

parking, 78 W. 9th Ave., short 
block from OSU. 

Available now! i900/month 
( Many Mote Units To Choose From 

UNFURNISHED RENTALS 

HIGH-RISE 
SUITES 

FREE Heat, A/C, Water 
and Carport 

New Spring Specials* 

Our ALL SUITE Building 
is convenient to the Short 
North, OSU, Grandview, 

Lennox Shopping and 
Upper Arlington 

the CANTERBURY 
APARTMENTS 

263-8855 
One Bedroom Rats 

Two Bedroom Garden 
w/ 2 full baths 

Leasing from $545 & up 
* Limited offer!! 

Doorman, Laundry. 
Across from 

Riverside Hospital, 
, Salon, Dentist, 
Fitness Center, Library 

Call to see the model. 
OpenMon-Sat. 

1-2 BEDROOM spacious remod-
eled apartments. North Campus 
area. A/C, dishwasher, ceiling fans. 
614-354-8870. 

A VAll ABLE FOR FALL 
GS Properties 

111 E. Norwich 
4 Bedroom, Washer/Drver , 

Off-s t reet Park ing 

459-9101 or 457-1637 

BRIXTON PROPERTIES 
Affordable living 
2 great locations 

Clintonville/Granview 
Minutes fromOSU 

Efficiencies/1 Bdrs/2 Bdrs 
www.brixtonproperiies.com 

486-8669 

AVAILABLE NOW & for Falli - 2 to 
3 bedroom apartments for immedi-
ate occupancy or for fall rental. Off-
street parking, wàsher/dryer, & 
many other upgrades included. 
$235/bedroom & $150 deposit to 
move in. 614-537-2854 MBM 
Equities 

UNFURNISHED RENTALS 

1661 SUMMIT- 1 bdr w/office, 
$425/month. Between 12th & 13th. 
Avenue, 937-6898. 

1661 SUMMIT. 3 or 4 bedroom 
apartments, 3 baths, $750 or $850. 
Call 937-6898. 

2126 SUMMIT St.-Avallable now or 
FaH! First month free. Newly reno-
vated 3 bedroom house. New car-
pet, private parking. 791-2025. 

269 E. 13th Avenue-Available now 
or Fall! First month free. Newly ren-
ovated 3 & 4 bedroom house. New 
carpet, private parking. 791-2025. 

294-4444 SHORT NORTH- Very 
large, nice 1 & 2 bedroom, great lo-
cation. $450/mo&up. 294-4444. 

ABSOLUTELY BEAUTIFUL, 2 1/4 
bedroom duplex, remodeled bath-
room, North campus, garage. Avail-
able in May. Day- 837-2636, Eve-
nings* 476-2744. 

UNFURNISHED RENTALS 

UNFURNISHED RENTALS 
APARTMENTS AVAILABLE now 
& for fall! 1-5 bedrooms, recently 
renovated, off-street parking, north 
campus locations. Call 358-RENT & 
ask about .our spring specials! 

APARTMENTS AVAILABLE now 
& preieasing for fail. 2 bedroom 
townhouse, a/c, carpet, hardwood 
floors, off-street parking. Also 1 
bedroom apartments available, 
ranging $280-$625. 352-4181. 

APARTMENTS FOR rent. 1& 2 
bedroom apartments;-., available 
Sept. 1st or sooner, located on 
Michigan Ave. & ¿Smith Place, 
please call 771 -1111 or 7rent.com 

AVAILABLE NOW & fall. Restored 
studio, 1 & 2 bedrooms. Chittenden 
Ave. Laundry, parking. $310-$525. 
Heritage Properties 294-8988. 

AVAILABLE NOW and Fall Quarter 
1,2,3,4 and 5 bedroom units. Super 
locations, parking, air conditioning, 
dishwasher, washer and dryer. 273-
7775. 

CLINTONVILLE DUPLEX with ga-
rage & A/C, hardwood floors, very 
nice 2 to choose from, rent starts at 
$950 Dave 206-6666. 

CLOSE TO campus, unfurnished 
houses & apts. 4-3 bedrooms, LR, 
DR, off-street parking, call Bob 792-
2646. 

EFFICIENCIES 
1, 2, & 3 Bedroom 

Apartments 
-Available 

Pets Negotiable 
846-5577 

Sunrise Properties, Inc. 

FALL RENTALS - N. 4th at luka, 2 
& 3 bdr townhouses from $495-785. 
294-9464. 

HOUSE FOR Rent... 64 E. Blake. 4 
BDR, 2 car garage, $975/mo. 899-
5872. 

LARGE 3-4 bedroom, newly updat-
ed. very nice. $950/month. 939-
9316. 

NORTH CAMPUS- 3 & 4 bedroom 
apartments. Available for fall. 227-
229 E. Maynard, 3 bedrooms, 
$750/month. 2305-2307 Neil Ave-
nue, 4 bedrooms, $1',150/month. 
65-69 E. Patterson, 4 bedrooms, 
$850/month. 2389-2391 Adams 
Avenue, 4 bedrooms, $850/month. 
Street Realty Co. 538-8895 or 582-
3378. . Z. 

UNFURNISHED RENTALS 

AVAILABLE FALL 
4 Bedrooms 2 Bedrooms 
107 E. 14th $1180 1991 N. 4th St $450 
100 Chittenden $820 3% E. 13th $450 
2157 Waldeck $1200 100 Chittenden $500 

1370 Highland $595 
3 Bedrooms 
263 G. 13th $825 1273 Hunter $730 
65 E. 18th $930 1457 Hunter $650 
100 Chittenden $630 2005 luka $600 
2274 N. High $900 360 E. Northwood $500 
1379 Highland ' $825 1975 Summit $550 

1 Bedroom 
1369 Forsythe $350 EfTiciencv/Studios 
29 Olentangy $350 2300 N. High $330 
1275 1/2 Hunter $500 80 W. Lane $390 
2338 Neil $410 130 W. Lane $390 
2005 luka $380 1463 Neil Ave $340 
1981 Summit $350 
110 E. Woodruff $510 

j NO PETS PLEASE!!! 
Kohr Royer Griffith, Inc Realtors 

2244 Neil Ave. , 291-8000 
Some Units available now & summer 

UNFURNISHED RENTALS 
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"COLLEGE PARK 
HARRISON APARTMENTS 

122 WEST LANE AVENUE 

UNFURNISHED RENTALS 

UNFURNISHED RENTALS 
NOW HERE is a deal! 2 BDR & 3 
BDR apt..(in a 4 unit house), W. 
8th Ave. Updated, spacious, clean 
clean clean! New appliances, car-
peting, off-street parking, beautiful 
yard. Quiet, med students in build-
ing, walking distance to OSU hospi-
tal. Landlord encourages you to 
speak with current residents. Hurry! 
Hurry! Hurry! 2 BDR penthouse, 
$530. 3 BDR $750. 614-361-3590. 

OSU- half double, 2 bedrooms, 1 
bedrooms & efficiency apartments. 
Appliances, a/c. Various locations, 
457-1749 or 459-3591. 

POLARIS, EASTON, & NW area 
apartments available. 1 bdrm 1 
bath, 2 bdrm 1 bath, & 2 bdrm 2 
bath. Free athletic club member-
ship, pool, clubhouse. Easton fea-
tures on-site fitness center & busi-
ness center. $525-$690. (614)760-
5663. 

RAVINE RIDGE: North Campus 
Garden Oasis on luka Ravine. 
Mature community provides serene 
environment. No pets or partying. 
1, 2, & 3 bedrooms from $525. 
.Resident manager/owner: 299-4715 

SPRING/ SUMMER/ Fall leasing. 
Michigan Avenue 1-2 bedroom. 
Grandview/Chntonvitle efficiency, 1 
bedroom, 2 bedroom. 
brixtonproperties.com 486-8669. 

UNIVERSITY DISTRICT. 2-3 bed-
room townhouses. 170 E. 9th Ave & 
95 E. 9th Ave. Completely restored, 
full basements w/ w/d hookup, se-
curity systems, stove & refrigerator, 
glass block windows in basement, 
$575. Cail Mr. Eddy @ 459-4244. 

UNFURNISHED 
EFFICIENCY/STUDIO 

#B FREE furniture, now. 84 Chit-
tenden. Large kitchen, W/D, pet, 
parking and furniture options. $299 
+ utilities. 459-2734. 

UNFURNISHED RENTALS 

UNFURNISHED 
EFFICIENCY/STUDIO 

S335/MO - 2465 N. High St, located 
above Radio Shack with many fea-
tures including A/C, off-street park-
ing, laundry facilities, private kitch-
en & bathroom. No pets permitted. 
Available immediately for 12-month 
lease. $335 deposit. Call 261-6882, 
M-F, 9-5. 

106 E. 13th Ave. Super summer 
special!! Large studio, full bath & 
kitchen, free DSL! A/C, heat & wa-
ter paid, laundry facility, 
$250/month first 3 months. (1 yr. 
lease required) Call now! Joe 614-
580-6521 www.hederagroup.com 

150 E. 13th Ave. $375/mo. 
studio aparment, gas & water in-
cluded. Insulated windows, blinds, 
AC, off-street parking, on-site laun-
dry. Also available furnished. Re-
alvest Properties, 855-5554, 224-
0053. 

2117-19 SUMMIT St -Flats located 
near Lane Ave, with all utilities 
included! Buckeye Real Estate 294-
5511. www.buckeyerealestate.com 

2425 N. High St. - Very large effi-
ciency w/all utilities paid. On the 
busline. Large walk-in closet, newer 
carpet, laundry across the street. 
G.A.S. Properties 263-2665. 
www.gasproperties.com 

43 E. 14th Ave, summer/fall. 736-
3392. 

52 EAST 14th. $945/quarter. Utilit-
ies included, students only, call 
614-294-3144. 

58 E, 11th Ave. Great location, fea-
turing looked building entry, on-site 
laundry, A/C, off-street parking. 
Paid water, heat, & sewer. 
$315/mo, call Steve at 614-297-
9926 or 740-398-3472. Can be 
seen at 
www.apartmentsoffcampus.com/bra 
tton 

UNFURNISHED RENTALS 

UNFURNISHED 
EFFICIENCY/STUDIO 

61 CHITTENDEN Ave. #B- Recent-
ly remodeled efficiency with W/D in 
unit, A/C, carpeting, off-street park-
ing, alarm system, dishwasher & 
rear deck! Buckeye Real Estate 
294-5511. . 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 

66 E. 18th Ave,- Charming Efficien-
cies located on North campus with 
off-street parking! Call Jenny & 
Dominic 299-6965 or Buckeye Real 
Estate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 

AVAILABLE IMMEDIATELY: 2425 
N. High St. spacious efficiency w/ 
all utilities paid. Large walk in clos-
et, newer carpet, laundry across the 
street. North campus on the busline 
between Maynard & Blake. G.A.S. 
Properties 263-2665. 

AVAILABLE JUNE 30th- Upstairs 
apt. next to Wendys @ 9th across 
from up coming Gateway Plaza. 
$300 + deposit. No pets. 523-4075. 

AVAILABLE" NOW & fall. Exten-
sively remodeled studio suites in 
prime locations. Air-conditioning, 
on-site laundry facilities, off-street 
parking. Furniture available. $385-
$425/month. All utilities paid! 291-
5001. 

DELUXE EFFICIENCY- 92 E. 11th 
Ave. Very dean, neat, water & elec-
tric paid, a/c, no pets, free parking, 
NS. $325-$390/month. 457-8409, 
361-2282. 

EFFICIENCIES- AVAILABLE now. 
A/C, off-street parking, spacious. 
136 Chittenden. $305-$325, Water 
included. Call 740-964-2420 (free). 

EFFICIENCY APARTMENTS, gas, 
electric, & water included in rent. 2 
Locations: 15th Ave. and Chitten-
den Ave., off-street parking, pets 
negotiable. $370/mo & $415/mo. 
Sunrise Properties, Inc. 846-5577. 

UNFURNISHED RENTALS 

150- 171 W. Maynard Ave. ^ 
J J J O i i i 

Flats • Townhomes 
We still have 2 bedrooms available for Fall '03! 

4 Laundry • Balconies t A/C # 
* Basketball/Volleyball Courts * 

• Dishwashers i Covered Parking # 
# Spacious Units # 

For Additional 
Information, 

Contact: 
Chad at 

267-1096 

B u c k e y e REAL ESTATE 
rmsgrm 

UNFURNISHED RENTALS UNFURNISHED RENTALS UNFURNISHED RENTALS 

Now's your chance!!!!! Just rent a 4,5 or 6 bedroom 
apartment with Inn-Town Homes between 

May 9th and May 19th and 
All your dreams can come true!! Some restrictions 

^ ^ ^ apply. 
A 

4 BEDROOMS 

89 E. Norwich 
119 E. Norwich 
178 E. Norwich 

95 E. 14th 
190 E. 14th 
185 E. 13th 
75 W. 10th 
230 W. 9th 

6 BEDROOMS 

WIN $ 6,000 
* 1ST PRIZE 

C$500 OFF EACH 
MONTHS RENT) 

WIN $3,600 
* 2ND PRIZE 
C$300 OFF EACH 
MONTHS RENT) 

WIN $ \JBOO 
* 3RD PRIZE 

C$150 OFF EACH 
MONTHS RENT) 

For More Information Call.... 

294-1694 

5 BEDROOMS 

107 E. Norwich 
164 E. Norwich 
176 E. Norwich 
31 E. Frambes 

42 E. 17th 
48 E. 17th 
61 E. 12th 
181 E. 12th 
169 W. 10th 
151 W. 8th 

1470 Highland 
1701 Nth 4th. 
1745 Nth 4th. 
1842 Nth 4th. 

http://www.thelantern.com
http://www.apartmentsoffcampus.com/bra
http://www.ohio-stater.com
http://members.ee.net/teking/
http://members.ee.net/teking/
http://www.ColonyClubOhlo.com
http://www.OhioStateRentals.com
http://www.ApartmentLS.com
http://www.pellaco.com
http://www.brixtonproperiies.com
http://www.hederagroup.com
http://www.buckeyerealestate.com
http://www.gasproperties.com
http://www.apartmentsoffcampus.com/bra
http://www.buckeyerealestate.com
http://www.buckeyerealestate.com
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UNFURNISHED 
EFFICIENCY/STUPID 

EFFICIENCY AVAILABLE for only 
$395/mo! Carpeted, updated kitch-
en and bath. 40 Chittenden. RZ Re-
alty (614)486-7070. 

EFFICIENCY AVAILABLE Immedl-
ately, short-term lease. 40 Chitten-
den. Parking, coln-op laundry. On-
ly $300/month. RZ Realty 486-
7070. 
GERMAN VILLAGE 'For fall. 844 
S. 3rd St. Charming studio apart-
ment 2 blocks from Schiller Park. 
Large kitchen, 1 bedroom, 1 bath, 
ceiling fan, carpet, no pets. Includes 
gas & water. $530/month. 637-
6300. 
GERMAN VILLAGE efficiency 
apartments available immediately. 
Several locations, recently renovat-
ed, updated mechanicals & central 
air. www.Metro-Rentals.com. 464-
4000. 
HELPING TENANTS find great pla-
ces. Helping owners Iea9e their 
unique properties. 
www.Metro-Rentals.com 
OSU AREA. 50 King Ave. 1 bdrm 
studio apartment. $360/month. 
Available now. Call 459-4244. 
STUDIOS-1524 NEIL Ave, medical 
area, heat paid. Office 65 W. 9th 
Avenue. 291-5416/299-6840. 

UNFURNISHED 
1 BEDROOM 

#1 - Close to med school. Summer/ 
fall. Parking. Utilities paid. $395-
$535/month. Call Dave 439-3283. 

#1 82 Chittenden, large front porch, 
refinished oak floor, walk-in closet, 
large kitchen. $340 + utilities, now 
459-2734. 
#1 LARGE-FREE High Speed In-
temet, 1520 Neil Avenue. Half block 
Nursing School. New carpet, quiet, 
clean, freshly painted. 
Http://members.ee.net/teking/ Own-
er-Broker 421-7117. 

#1 PENTHOUSE Appeal- Free 
High Speed Internet. 1520 Neil 
Avenue. Cozy third floor apartment, 
new carpet, quiet, clean, freshly 
painted. HtTp://members.ee.net1ek-
ing/ Owner-Broker 421-7117. 
#1 Southwest Location - One bed-
room, 5 mln from law & med 
schools. 1 BDR. Heat,, cable, water 
included. $405/mo'. Clean, quiet 
area, must see! 299-2900. 
www.universityarearentals.com 
i l #1 WEBSITE 
SalesOneRealty.com, available 
now 2188 N. High, $425, 2505 
Summit $425, 2489 Summit $425, 
1492 Indianola $425, 413 E. 14th 
$485, 2437 Indianola $525, 884-
8484. 
#1-1 BEDROOM. 3 campus loca-
tions available near law, med & frat 
row. Available now, summer, & fall 
A/C, laundry, off-street parking. Ja-
son 774-5201. 
www.JBProperties.net 
$100 DEPOSIT, large 1 bedroom in 
Italian Village. 100 E 4th Ave. new 
kitchen cabinets, dishwasher. 
$495/month. 630-7988. 
$375-$500/month. Large, Immacu-
late 1 bedroom apartments. Imme-
diate occupancy & fall rentals avail-
able. All appliances, laundry hook-
ups, a/c,- off-street parking. 1st & 
2nd floor units available near cam-

. pus. Mrs. Carl 614-873-8837. 
$395 & up- 1 BDR Lane and High 
area, gas heat, AC, new carpet, 
pkg, w/d on site, clean and quiet. 
NorthSteppe Realty, 299-4110. 

$425. AVAILABLE Now or Fall. 
194 E 13th. Large unit, C/A, coin-
operated laundry, blinds, pets OK. 
All utilities included, 774-3163. 
$435/MONTH- 189 W. Patterson 
Avenue. Spacious 1. bedroom 
apartment on wooded lot near Tut-
tle park & rec center. Features A/C, 
front porch, off-street parking & on-
site laundry facilities. Water includ-
ed. 12-month lease begins 
09/15/03. No pets. $435 deposit. 
Call 261-6882 M-F, 9-5. 

- $475. 168 E. Hudson, very spa-
cious, hardwood, floors, charming 
kitchen! pets ok. 2Q7.3858. 
$539. 25JQ £ast Ave. Includes gas 
& electric, pets ok. 207-3858. 
$549. AVAILABLE July. 70 E. 
Hudson, hardwood floor, includes 
gas & electric, pets ok. 207-3858. 
$559. AVAILABLE July. 2579 De-
ming Avenue, includes gas & elec-
tric. Pets OK. 419-3658. 
1 & 2 bedroom apartments - 5 min 
west of Lennox. 
www.ColonyClubOhlo.com 
488-4817 or 488-1214 
1 BD. available fail on sw campus. 
Very nice & many updates. 151 W. 
9th. R2 Realty (614)486-7070. 
1 BDR © $575 utilities paid. Yard, 
porch, basement. Available now 
and/or fall. 486-2755. 
1 BDR apartments, 161 E. Norwich 
Ave. Great location, A/C, OSP, No 
pets, $400/month. Call 261-3600. 
www.cooper-properties.com 
1 BEDROOM aparments, large 
room. 2 locations: 15th"& 13th Ave. 
$375 & $395 owner pays water. 
Pets negotiable. Available Fall. 
Sunrise Properties, Inc. 846-5577. 
1 BEDROOM apartment, 1840 N 
4th. Hardwood floors, some stain 
glass windows, appliances provid-
ed, 1 car garage, basement with 
W/D hook-up. $515/ month includes 
heat & water. 614-939-1509. 
1 BEDROOM apartment, E. 15th & 
N. 4th St. Large, laundry room in 
bldg, $390/mo, owner pays water. 
Pets negotiable. Sunrise Properties, 
846-5577. 
1 BEDROOM apartments. Gas, 
electric, & water included in rent. 
15th & N. 4th St. Off-street parking, 
laundry, pets negotiable. Available 
fall. $455 to $485/mo. Sunrise 
Properties, Inc. 846-5577. 
1 BEDROOM efficiency, 438 E. 
Norwich Ave. Available September. 
$425/month. Pets welcome. 614-
884-3324. 
1 BEDROOM North Campus. 2150 
Summit St. Spacious, off-street 
parking, busline, carpet, gas heat, 
$385/mo. 871-7798. 
1 BEDROOM, 299 E. l7th. Avalla-
ble immediately. $400/month. Pets 
welcome. 614-884-3324. 
1 BEDROOM, nice apartment. Near 
OSU area. No pets. Please call 
294-4979,. M-F, 10am-5pm. 
1 BEDROOM, north campus, quiet 
building, A/C, off-street parking, ex-
tra storage. 'Hands on' full-time 
landlord. Available after June 
$350/month, 440-6214. 
1 BEDROOM, now/ fall. A/C, off-
street parking, spacious, 126-146 
Chittenden. No pets. $345-$375. 
740-964-2420 (free). 
1 BEDROOM, south campus, from 
$270.00. 291-5416/299-6840. 
1 BEDROOMS, 1757 N. 4th St. 
Available In May & September. 
$450/month. Pets welcome. 614-
884-3324. 
1 BEDROOMS/EFFICIENCIES stu-
dios, Very close to campus, A/C, 
off-street parking, Furnished (op-
tional). Call 299-2897 for details & 
showings. Going Fasti 
1 BR 20 E 14th, For now or Falll 
Across from Starbucksl Lots of 
space, ceramic tile, huge living 
room, parking. $595 NorthSteppe 
Realty, 299-4110. 

Now, Summer or Fall 
Free Heat 

Water & Parking. 
Short-term lease avail. 

31 Chittenden Ave. 
$395/month. 

Open daily 9:30am-4pm. 
299-4289 

ONE BEDROOM in upper split level 
w/skylights, own entrance, kitchen, 
full bath, new deck with roof. Availa-
ble June 15th, $490/month. One 
bedroom in lower split level. Family 
room, kitchen, full bath. Available 
now, $350/month. 4173 Reedbury 
Lane, Upper Arlington, close to 
OSU golf course & primary school. 
457-1080 (after 5pm) 
zyli_2001 ©yahoo.com 

UNFURNISHED 
1 BEDROOM 

DUBLIN PLAZA 
1 Bedroom Flats 
1340 Dublin Rd. 

486-8682 
Spring Special 

Rents From: $445-$455 
Garden Style open 
Monday-Saturday 

Close to OSU, Grandview. 
& Downtown 

Well maintained & spacious 
Cats OK- Extra 

* Limited Time Offer 

1/2 BLOCK from campus. North 
side, clean with new interior, fix-
tures, windows & doors. Owner 
pays H20, off-street parking. Must 
seel $350/month. Call Steve @ 
946-6535. 

100 E. 11th Ave. #A- Newly remod-
eled 1 bedroom flat offers all new 
appliances including dishwasher & 
w/d. Alarm system & off-street 
parking. Buckeye Real Estate 294-
5511. www.buckeyerealestate.com 

100 E. Norwich Ave.- 1 bedroom 
flat offers a/c, off-street parking, & a 
great campus location. Call Buck-
eye Real Estate 294-5511. 1  

www.buckeyerealestate.com 
100 W. 9th Ave. - 1 BDR flats with 
new kitchens and baths, AC, on-site 
laundry, dishwasher, new windows, 
and parking. Call Buckeye Real Es-
tate, 294-5511; 
100 W. 9TH Ave.- 1 Bedroom flats 
with new kitchens & baths, A/C, on-
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
included, free off-street parking, no 
dogs, private owner. 1 year lease, 
available September 1' Call 224-
2414 weekdays, 231-0123 other 
times. 
1996 & 1998 Summit St. -Spacious 
1 bedroom flats with off-street park-
ing, 1ront porch, & some units with 
new carpet. Buckeye Real Estate 
294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 
1BR 15TH & Summit. AC, huge, 
carpet, laundry. 273-7775. 
20 E. 14th. For now or Fall. Across 
from Starbucks! lots of space, ce-
ramic tile, huge living room, park-
ing. $595/mo. NorthSteppe Realty, 
299-4110. 
www.OhioStateRentals.com 
2083 N. 4th, 1 BDR, $525, beautiful 
location. A wall of windows in Hying 
room looks out to a deck or patio. 
Nice views of luka Ravine. Ceiling 
fans, mini-blinds, AC, W/D on-site 
and off-street parking available. 
NorthSteppe Realty, 299-4110. 
www.OhioStateRentals.com 
2150 N 4th, 1 BDR $415 & up. Tip 
of luka Park, extremely large bed-
rooms, nice living rooms, spacious 
kitchens, AC, newer carpeting, ceil-
ing fans, blinds, off-street parking. 
NorthSteppe Realty. 299-4110. 
www.OhioStateRentals.com 

2200 WALDECK 1 BR all natural 
woodwork, quiet street, beautiful 
environment, sunroom, eat in kitch-
en, lots of light, alarm system, dish-
washers, washer/dryer, $549 & up! 
NorthSteppe Realty, 299-4110. 

UNFURNISHED 
1 BEDROOM 

2206 SUMMIT- 1 bedroom flat lo-
cated in north campus. Very Af-
fordable! Buckeye Real Estate 294-
5511. www.buckeyerealestate.com 

24 W. Patterson Ave, 1 BDR. Avail-
able now, $325/month. 221-5625. 
24-26 W. 10th Ave.- Spacious 1 
bedroom flat with off-street parking. 
Located near the Law School. 
Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 
240 E. 15th, 1 bedroom. Great lo-
cation, great for sublet, large living 
room, lofted bedrooms, new kitch-
ens, beautiful wood floors, den 
w/pool table, w/d room, bike room, 
parking, available now. $325/month 
Utilities included. 253-8182. 
240 W. Lane. No pets, summer/fall, 
off-street parking. 736-3392. 
2425 N. High St - 1 bedroom flats 
available for fall. North campus, on 
the busline between Maynard & 
Blake. Laundry nearby, gas heat & 
water paid. New carpet in most 
units. G.A.S. Properties 263-2665 
www.gasproperties.com 
278 E. 13th Ave. - Large 1 bed-
room flats with off-street parking lo-
cated on central campus. Buckeye 
Real Estate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 
29 - 29 1/2 E. Patterson- Charming 
1 bedroom flats with new windows, 
porch, & off-street parking. Buck-
eye Real Estate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 
290 E. LANE. .1 bedroom apart-
ment. Charming, large living area, 
full bath, air, deck, w/d, parking. 
Safe & convenient. Available fall. 
$425.253-8182. 
292 E. 15th Ave.- 1 bedroom flat 
with a/c, on-site laundry, & off-Street 
parking. Heat Paid! Some are 
newly remodeled! Call Buckeye Re-
al Estate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 
299 E. 15th Ave. -Spacious flats lo-
cated on central campus. Rear 
units feature screened-in porches! 
Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 
3031 & 3033 Nell Ave - 1 Bedroom 
flats with air-conditioning, dish-
washer, & off-street parking. Some 
remodeled with dishwasher & 
washer/dryer. Located in the Ciin-
tonville area. Buckeye Real Estate 
294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 
311 E. 16th Ave. -Spacious 1 bed-
room flat located in central campus. 
Unit offers a/c & off-street parking. 
Some are newiy remodeled with 
new windows! Buckeye Real Es-
tate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 
3170 RIVER VIEW Circle- 1 bed-
room flats that overlook a central 
courtyard. A/C, coin-op laundry & 
off-street parking available. Call 
Paul 284-7833 or Buckeye Real Es-
tate 294-5511. ' 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 
33. E. 13th -1 bedroom flats availa-
ble for fall. Modem building w/spa-
cious units on central campus. A/C, 
laundry, newer carpet, storm win-
dows & off-street parking, sun deck, 
hot water paid. Must see. G.A.S. 
Properties 263-2665 
www.gasproperties.com 
342 E. Tompkins, 1 BDR, $415 and 
up. Large one bedrooms apart-
ments, AC, ceiling fans, blinds, qui-
et area just off Indianola, with off-
street parking. Great location near 
busline and easy access to 1-71. 
NorthSteppe Realty, 299-4110. 
www.OhioStateRentals.com 

365 & 367 W. 6th Ave.-1 Bedroom 
flats with, a/c, on site laundry, off-
street parking, & some units with 
utilities included. Located near 
Medical School. Call Adrienne 291-
5260 or Buckeye Real Estate 294-
5511. www.buckeyerealestate.com 

NEWLY REMODELED, off-street 
parking, security & water paid. W/D, 
no pets. 1569 1/2 N. 4th St. 580-
0355. 
422 E. 12th, large 1 bdr, newer car-
peting & appliances, off-street park-
ing, $260/month. Call 268-4886. 
422 E. 20TH. 1 bedroom, hardwood 
floors, appliances, basement, qui el 
location, private, parking. $400£mo, 
H20 paid 486-7779. . 
43 SMITH Place - 1 BDR, 1 bath, 
eat-in-kitchen. $460/mo + utilities. 
Immediate occupancy. Call 563-
2525. 
44 E. 12th Ave. #A-1 bedroom flat 
with in-house laundry, off-street 
parking, alarm system, central air, 
recently remodeled. Call Buckeye 
Real Estate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 
44 E. Duncan. 1 BDR, unfurnished 
apartment. Large kitchen, off-street 
parking, $525/mo + deposit & credit 
check. 866-4687. 
56 & 58 Chittenden Ave.- Spa-
cious 1 bedroom flats, deck, carpet-
ing, off-street parking, & all utilities 
paid! Buckeye Real Estate 294-
5511. www.buckeyerealestate.com 
60 CHITTENDEN Ave. -Newly re-
modeled 1 bedroom flats located 
close to classes. Units feature new 
appliances, a/c, on-site laundry, & 
off-street parking. Buckeye Real 
Estate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 

639 RIVERVIEW Dr.- 1 Bedroom 
flats, A/C, courtyard, on-site laun-
dry, & off-street parking, Heat In-
cluded. Call Tina 262-5950 or 
Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 
651 RIVERVIEW Dr.- Spacious 1 
Bedroom flats with on-site laundry 
A/C, & off-street parking. Call Tina 
262-5950 or Buckeye Real Estate 
294-5511. 
www.buckeyereaJestate.com 
773 RIVERVIEW Dr.- These large 
flats feature new windows, a/c, 
parking, & on-site laundry facilities! 
Some are newly remodeled! Buck-
eye Real Estate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 
95 E. 11th Ave.- 1 bedroom flats 
with dishwasher, air-conditioning, 
front porch, & off-street parking. 
Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 
A ROOM with a view in quiet 
neighborhood (East Oakland Ave): 
1 bedroom, private bath, kitchen, 
a/c, carpeting, available now. $450 
utilities included. Call 294-0718. 
AVAIL RIGHT NOW. South cam-
pus, near med buildings, upstairs 1 
bdr w/office, cozy apt. w/off-street" 
parking, laundry, small utility bill. 
$395/mo + dep. No pets. 523-4075. 
AVAILABLE FALL-48 E. Patterson 
, $440 First floor one bedroom flat 
with large kitchen. Inside access to 
full basement with washer/dryer 
hookups. Nice yard. 294-9464. 
AVAILABLE NOW & fall. Exten-
slvely remodeled studio suites in 
prime locations. Air-conditioning, 
on-site laundry facilities, off-street 
parking. Furniture available. $385-
$425/month. All utilities paid! 291-
5001. 
AVAILABLE NOW & September. 
North campus. A few steps from 
High Street. No pets. Just renovat-
ed. Central air, new carpet, off-
street parking. 846-0024. 
AVAILABLE SEPT. 1st. V. Village, 
beautiful, original oak woodwork, 
large rooms, good condition, quiet 
W/D hookups & basement, newer 
kitchen & bath, off-street parking, 
yard, trees & garden space, lovely 
home, workman available for re-
pairs. no pets, showing by appt. on-
ly. Nice neighborhood, good neigh-
bors. Year lease, call or email Mary 
937-778-0197 or 
MYATTT®aol.com 
CHARMING ONE bedroom garden 
oasis! South campus, squeaky 
clean, laundry, parking, a/c, 85% 
graduate students. Student special 
$400/month. Resident manager 
299-1722. 

CHEAP -145 Chittenden, 1-2 bed-
room. Big, lots of updates. Good 
landlord needs good tenants. W/D 
hookup. Well-lit off-street parking. 
939-9316. $365/month. 
CLINTONVILLE - on N. High St. 
busline. Immaculate 1 BDR, 2 story 
no pets. Range, refrigerator, Dw, 
microwave, mini-blinds, carpet, 
thermopane windows, AC, gas 
heat, private entrance. Lots of clos-
ets, off-street lighted parking. 38 W. 
Dodridge St. $525/mo. 262-1211. 

UNFURNISHED 
1 BEDROOM 

CLINTONVILLE, 1 BDR in non-
smoker's building. Lovely kitchen & 
bath, laundry, carpet, blinds, 
$520/mo, includes heat. 39 North 
St. @ Dodridge - on busline. Sorry, 
no pets. 262-121V. 

CLINTONVILLE: 10 E. Como. 
Large 1 bedroom apartment with 
dining-room, hardwood floors, 
basement storage, W/D hookup. 
$575. No dogs. Available now. 
262-5345. 
CLINTONVILLE: 3078 Sunset. 
Large 1 bedroom apartment with 
dining-room, hardwood floors, A/C, 
basement storage, W/D hookup. 
$585. No dogs. Available now. 262-
5345. . 
CLINTONVILLE: »1 E. Duncan. 1 
bdr apt. w/ceiling fan, mini blinds, 
hardwood floors, new furn. CMC, 
basement storage, W/D hookup, 
off-street parking. $435. no dogs, 
available now. 262-5345. 
EFFICIENCY & 1 BDR available 
fall. North & Southwest locations 
starting 0 $350/month. 
www.Metro-Rentals.com. 464-4000. 
FROM $395! You can afford to live 
here. Clean, cozy, convenient and 
affordable! On-site laundry facilities, 
24hr emergency maintenance. 
Close to OSU and Riverside Hospi-
tal. Riverview Place Apartments. 
614-262-4127 call today! 
riverviewDlaceaptsQhotmail.com 

GARDEN OASIS — luka Ravine. 
Serene, North neighborhood, 
No pets. $525 includes heat. 
Manager/owner. 299-4715. 
GERMAN VILLAGE. 799 S. Third, 
rear small 1 BDR, fenced yard, 
W/D, great location, $650, utilties 
paid. Available now. (740) 548-
4988. 
GREAT 1 bedroom, den. Former 
designer's apartment. W/D, D/W, 
off-street parking, A/C, ceramic tile, 
alarm, $670/mo. Available Juné 1. 
No Pets. 402 W. 3rd Avenue. 27t-
1480. 
HELPING TENANTS find great pla-
ces. Helping owners lease their 
unique properties. 
www.Metro-Rentals.com 
MOVE IN Now and get Free Rent! 
Sign a lease for 13 months or more 
and recieve one month FREE! 
NorthSteppe Realty, 299-4110. 
www.OhioStateRentais.com 
MOVE IN nowl Two bedrooms for 
the price of one! New dishwasher, 
AC, ceramic tiled kitchen & bath. 
NorthSteppe Realty, 299-4110. 
www.OhioStateRentals.cam  

N. 4TH & 15th Avé, off-street park-
ing, W/D, $300+ utilities. N/S„ no 
pets. 806-7279. 
OSU - SE CORNER of Lane & 
High. 1 BDR & studios available 
Summer/Fall. Water included. 
$350-$450/mo. Newly renovated. 
297-8410. 
60 E. NORWICH - Short walk to 
campus.. Paiklng garage, 1 bed-
room, heat furnished, laundry. No 
pets $425/mo. 370-9665. 
SHORT NORTH, E 3rd Ave. at N. 
High one BDR, hardwood, no pets 
available Sept. 1 rat. $475/mo. Call 
263-6301. 
VICTORIAN VILLAGE area. One 
bedroom apartment for $395. Stu-
dio apartment for $295. In a quieter 
safer neighborhood. Laundry on 
site - easy walk to the law school' 
and OSU Hospital & medical 
school. No smoking - no pets. 614-
206-0967 (weekdays 9-5). email: 
thallp@yahoo.com 
VICTORIAN VILLAGE, large, laun-
dry, pool, off-street parking,, A/C, 
pets welcome! only $500-515! great 
speciall call 221-8335. 

UNFURNISHED 
2 BEDROOM 

#1 #1 website! 
SaiesOneReaity.com. Available 
Fall, 114 E. Blake, 137 E. 4th Ave, 
393 E. Oakland, 413 E. 14th and 
many more! Agent owned. 884-
8484. 

#1 ... dMjoos - • -websiteL 
SalesOneRealty.com. Available 
now, 182 E. Greenwood. $895, 
1492 Indianola, ••' $650. Agent-
owned. 884-8484. 

#1 - Close to med school. Fall. Heat 
& water paid. $650/month. Call 
Dave 439-3283. 
#1 - Close to med school. Large 2 
BR apartments for fall. A/C. 
$600/month. Call Dave 439-3283. 
#1 APARTMENT. North campus 
nice remodeled flats & townhouses. 
New carpét, dishwasher, A/C, ced-
ing fans, off-street parking. $450 & 
up. Call North Campus Rentals to-
day! 614-354-8870. 
#1 COZY- 2 bedroom. Free High 
Speed Internet. 1520 Neil Avenue, 
a half a block from the Nursing 
School. New carpet, quiet, clean, 
freshely painted. 
Http:/,'members.ee.nGt/tekincy Own-
er-Broker 421-7117. 
#1 DEAL Just off fraternity row. 3 
blocks campus. Balcony, A/C, 2 
bdr. Available now & fall 2003. 
$380-$480/month, (614)865-9359. 

#1 MEDICAL school area. Free 
high speed internet. 1367 NeH Ave-
nue. New carpet, new heat (low gas 
bill), lots of space, walk in closets, 
laundry, quiet, clean. 
Http://members.ee.net/teking/ Own-
er-Broker 421-7117. 

#1 OSU Hospital Area-Free High 
Speed Internet. 1498 Belmont Ave-
nue. New carpet. 2nd floor living 
room, bedroom, kitchen, bath!!! 3rd 
floor bedroom w/skylights, shower 
& sink-storage, laundry, parking. 
Http'^/members.ee.net/teking/ Own-
er-Broker 421-7117. 
#1 PENTHOUSE Appeal-1367 Neil 
Avenue. Large living room, 2 bed-
rooms. Carpeted, A/C, washer/dry-
er. Http://members.ee.net/tekìng/ 
Owner-Broker 421-7117. 
#1 SOUTHWEST campus, your 
new home is Just 5 min from 
law/med schools. 2 BDR, clean, 
quiet area. Lots of extras. Must see! 
299-2900. 
www.universityatrearental6.com 
#1 -$450-$650/month, south cam-
pus. Available fall. A/C, laundry, off-
street parking. 4 locations near law 
& med school. Pets possible. Jàson 
774-5201. www.JBProperties.net 
#35 E. Norwich. Large 2 BDR & 
kitchen. New carpet, stove, & refrig-
erator. AC, free off-street parking. 
No pets. 9/15/03. $730/mo. 895-
3180. 
#54 E. Blake, large, kitchen, sun 
rom, basement w/WD, fenced yard. 
$595mo. Fall. 459-2734. 
$400.00, 12th near High, huge 
apartments, remodeled, dishwash-
er, w/d, wood floors, air condition-
ing, parking, mini-blinds, safe & 
convenient. Available now. 253-
8182. 
www.theuniversitycommons.com 
Ì55Q/MONTH-18 E. Maynard Ave-
nue. Recently remodeled 2 bed-
room, 1 bathroom unit in N. Cam-
pus area. Located in a quiet, secure 
4-unit building. A/C, off-street park-
ing, and nearby laundry. No pets. 
$550 deposit. 12-montli lease be-
gins 09/15/02.261-6201 M-F, 9-5. 
$550/MONTH-2452-2458 N. High 
St. Beautiful t920's townhouse. 2 
bedrooms, 1 bath, and baserhent. . 
Hardwood floors, crown molding, 
updated kitchen & bathroom. Locat-
ed in quiet, grassy courtyard In N. 
Campus area. Seeking tenants for 
Spring or Summer only. No pets. 
$550 deposit. 12-montn lease re-
quired. 261 -6201 M-F, 9-5. 
$565/MONTH, 206 W. 6th Ave. 
Short North area, quiet street, 2 br„ 
parking, W/D hook-up. 421-6606. 

$569. 235 E. Duncan, basement 
with W/D hookups. Pets OK, 419-
3658. . 
$579. 2592 Indianola. very nice & 
new windows, includes gas. pets 
ok. 207-3858. 
$579. 2592 Indianola. Very nice & 
new windows. Includes gàs. Pets 
OK. 419-3658. ' 
$595. 350 1/2 E. 20th. 2nd & 3rd 
floor apartment near luka park, 
basement & laundry hookups, pets 
ok. 207-3858 
$649. AVAILABLE September: 164 
E. Hudson. Nice. Pets OK. 419-
3658. 

UNFURNISHED 
2 BEDROOM 

$595. 350 1/2 E. 20th. 2nd & 3rd 
floor apartment near luka Park, 
basement & laundry hookups. Pets 
OK. 419-3658 

$595/MO.-23 W. Blake Ave.-Unbe-
lievable 2 bedroom, 1 bathroom w/ 
basement. Remodeled kitchen & 
bath, XL rooms, hardwood floors, 
new windows, & A/C. 12-mo. lease 
beginning jn spring or summer only. 
No pets. 261-6882 M-F, 9-5. 
www.metro-rentals.com/m-s.htm 
$600. AVAILABLE Now or Fall, 
196 E. 13th. C/A, off-street parking, 
coin-operated laundry, blinds, pets 
OK. All utilities included, 774-3163. 
$625, 1708 Summit. Bonus room, 
C/A, W/D Included, off-street park-
ing, large porch, beautiful hardwood 
floors, pets ok, platinum-
rentals.com (614)774-3163. 

$670. 250 E. 13th at Summit and 
354 E. 19th townhouses, include 
water, basement, washer/dryer, 
hardwood, porch, big rooms, availa-
ble 9/5, 371-5690. 
$680. 2369 Williams. Quiet and 
safe, includes utilities, hardwood, 
off-street parking, available April 1. 
371-5690.032 
$685. 2592 East Avenue, includes 
gas & electric. Pets OK. 419-3658, 
$695. 39 E. Duncan, very nice, new 
hardwood floors & windows, in-
cludes gas. pets ok. 207-3858. 
$695. 39 E. Duncan. Very nice. 
NEW hardwood floors & windows. 
Includes gas. Pets OK. 419-3658. 
$695. AVAILABLE September. 41 
E. Duncan, very nice, hardwood 
floors, basement & laundry hook-
ups. includes gas. pets ok. 207-
3858 
$700/MONTH, 2 bedroom, 1986 In-
dianola Ave. & Woodruff Ave., cen-
trally located, spacious, recently re-
modeled, new carpet, ceramic tile, 
central heat & a/c, new windows, 
blinds, low utilities, off-street park-
ing, laundry on-site. George Kanel-
lopouios, wWw.OSUproperties.com, 
299-9940 
1 & 2 bedroom apartments - 5 min 
west of Lennox. 
www.ColonyClubOhio.com 
488-4817 OT488-1214 

18th Ave. near Summit 
2 or 3 bedroom townhouse. 
Pets okay, carpeted, range, 
refrigerator, D/W, disposal, 

A/C, W/D, front porch, 
back deck, $495/month. 
Immediate Occupancy 

436-9002 

98 KING AVENUE 
2 Bdr, off-st parking, 

W/D, AC, all appliances. 
Available fall 
$650/month 

395-6171 

Large, 
Well Maintained 
2 bdr townhouse apt. 

Like new kitchen, bath, 
hardwood floors & 

appliances. 
Lighted off-street parking 

Gas heat, c/a, no pets 

1985 Summit $625 
370-376 E. Northwood 

$540 
614-337-0120 

1-2 BEDROOMS , 4 bedroom 
apartment. 17th & Pearl Allay. 
Available summer. A/C, off-street 
parking,. W/D, DSL, Cable, spa-, 
cious. $350/mo + Utilities negotia-
b!e. ® 297-0057; 
edetstein.8@osu.edu. 

1/2 BLOCK from campus. North 
side upstairs apt. Safe & secure 
with new doors & windows. Large 
bedrooms, off-street parking & H20 
paid by owner. Must see! $500. Call 
Steve, 946-6535. 
100 E. 11th Ave- Newly remodeled 
two bedroom flat features w/d, cen-
tral air, dishwasher, porch, & off-
street parking. Buckeye Real Es-
tate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 
102 W. 8th - 2 bedroom flats availa-
ble for fall. Modem building w/se-
curity system, dishwasher, a/c, 
newer carpet, off-street parking. 
Must see. G.A.S. Properties 263-
2665 www.gasproperties.com 
111 E. Norwich, 2 BDR apartment. 
Very spacious w/den & study area. 
Large rooms w/DW, AC, W/D, off-
street parking. $800/mo. Call 261-
3600. www.cooper-properties.com. 

111 HUDSON, starting at $749, 
huge 2 BDR townhouse with beauti-
ful ravine views! Dishwasher, 1 1/2 
baths, W/D, celling fans, arid balco-
nies! NorthSteppe Realty, 299-
4110, www.OhiOStateRentals.com. 

113 E. 11th Ave. #C- Newly remod-
eled 2 bedroom townhouse, 1.5 
baths, dishwasher, off-street park-
ing, skylights, carpet, deck, central 
air. Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 
121 E. 11th Ave.- 2 bedroom town-
house features carpeting, front 
deck, & off-street parking. Buckeye 
Real Estate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 

1225 HIGHLAND St, near 5th Ave. 
First floor, basement, nice porch & 
fenced yard. 2 BDR, available now. 
$850/mo, utilities paid. (740) 548-
4988. 
1234 FORSYTHE, near 5th Ave. 
Front half of house. 2 BDR, hard-
wood floors, W/D, porch & fenced 
yard. $850/mo, utilities paid. Availa-
ble now. (740) 548:4988. 
127-141 E. 11th Ave.- 2 bedroom 
townhomes feature a/c, basement, 
front porch, dishwasher, on-site 
laundry, & off-street parking. Buck-
eye Real Estate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 
128 E. 11th Ave.- 2 bedroom flat, 
front porch, off-street parking, base-
ments Buckeye Real Estate 294-
5511. www.buckeyerealestate.com 
12TH AVE- Beautiful . 2 BR with 
A/C, new kitchens, fans, blinds, 
dishwashers, & W/D In the units! 
Nice courtyard and parking availa-
ble. $695. NorthSteppe Realty, 299-
4110. aaflaPhioStateRentals.com 
130 E. Duncan St. Newly renovat-
ed, great location, 2 bedroom & 1.5 
bath apartment for rent. W/D hook-
up. $625/month + utilities. Call 740-
657-3615. 
130 W. Maynard Ave.- Roomy 2 
bedroom flats, on-site laundry, new 
windows, off-street parking, & cen-
tral air. Call Amy 263-9082 or Buck-
eye Real Estate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 
1345 HUNTER Ave. 2 bdr Victoria^ 
brick duplex, south of King, extra 
rooms, month-to-month, reduced 
$595. Available now. 263-0665. 

1382 HIGHLAND- 2 bedroom flats 
with on-site laundry, centra] air, & 
off-street parking located in the Vic-
torian Village area. Buckeye Real 
Estate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 

140 W. Maynard Ave., Awesome 2 
BDR townhouse features laundry 
on-site, parking, micro hood, car-
peting and dishwasher. Heat paid. 
Call Buckeye Real Estate at 294-
5511 or Amy at 263-9082. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 
145 KING- 2 bedroom townhouse 
wtth 1.5 baths, central air, & off-
street parking. Call Joe 291-7251, 
or Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 
150-161 W. Maynard Ave- Chest-
nut Hill Apts., 2 bedroom town-
homes with A/C, balconies, volley-
ball & basketball courts, laundry on 
site, & off-street parking. Call Buck-
eye Real Estate 294-5511 or Chad 
267-1096. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 

UNFURNISHED 
2 BEDROOM 

1522-1532 WORTHINGTON Ave -
2 bedroom townhomes with den, 
unlflnished basement, & off-street 
parklngl Buckeye Real Estate 294-
5511. www.buckeyerealestate.com 

15TH AVE & Summit, Large 2 BR , 
large bath & kitchen, A/C, ceramic 
tile, new carpet, fans, blinds, & win-
dows $595 & up. NorthSteppe Re-
alty, 299-4110. 
www.OhioStateRentals.com  
165 E. 11th Ave.- Awesome 2 bed-
room flats feature newly remodeled 
kitchen & bath, central air, on-site 
laundry, & off-street parking. Buck-
eye Real Estate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 
1658 NEIL Ave. -Spacious units! 
Fantastic location! Directly above 
commercial space near 11th & Neil 
Ave. Close to the medical complex! 
Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 

1680 SUMMIT St - Remodeled 2 
bedroom flats wtth dishwasher lo-
cated near 13th & Summit. Off-
street parking available! Buckeye 
Real Estate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 
1694 N. High SL #B, E- Brand New 
for '99, Spacious 2 bedroom flat w/ 
all new appliances; w/d in unit, 
alarm system. Beautiful! Buckeye 
Real Estate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 
170-171 W. Maynard Ave- Chest-
nut Hill Apts., 2 bedroom flats with 
laundry on site, A/C, volleyball & 
basketball courts, off-street parking. 
Call Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511 
or Chad 267-1.096. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 
1717 SUMMIT, off-street parking, 
A/C, new carpet, many updates, 
gas included, fall rehtal w/ poss. 
early move-in, $550/month. Call for 
showing D 81 L Properties 470-
3359. 
173 W. 9th Avenue. Available fall, 
$525/month. Gas & water paid. 
299-4289. 
174 W. 9th Ave, 2 BDR townhouse 
features central air, dishwasher, 
and off-street parking located on 
southwest campus. Buckeye Real 
Estate, 294-5511. www.buckeyer-
ealestate.com. 
175 CHITTENDEN Ave. -Spacious 
2 bedroom flats located dose to 
classes. Units feature a/c & off-
street parking. Buckeye Real Es-
tate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 
1854 N. 4th - 2 bedroom town-
house, refurbished. Hardwood 
floors, appliances, basement, water 
paid, 3 porches, $490, 486-7779. 
188 KINNEAR Alley. 2 BR, range, 
refrigerator. No pets. $475/month + 
deposit. Dolores 614-292-1206, 
740-852-3929, leave message. 
190 E. 13th Ave.- Large 2 bedroom 
flats and townhomes located cen-
tral campus with central air & off-
street parking. Buckeye Real Es-
tate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 
192 E. 11th Ave. #A- 2 bedroom 
flat features a front porch, dish-
washer, & off-street parking. Buck-
eye Real Estate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 
197 W. 8th, large, clean apts with 
new windows, 1 carpeted town 
house, 1 hardwood floor flat. All util-
ities included, free off-street park-
ing, no dogs, private owner. 1 year 
lease, available September 1. Call 
224-2414 weekdays, 231-0123 oth-
er times. 
1996-1998 SUMMIT St.- Spacious 
2 bedroom flat, off-street parking, 
carpeting, located on north campus. 
Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 

2 BD. carriage house available fall. 
Dishwasher, parking, enclosed 
porch. $660/mo. 118 1/2 E. Patter-
son. RZ Realty (614)486-7070. 

2 BD. remodeled half double availa-
ble fall. North campus, central air, 
very nice! $650/mo. 2383 Williams. 
RZ Realty (614)486-7070. 
2 BD. sw campus, many updates 
including' new windows, new 
nace, & new central air. 151 172 W.' 
9th. Only $600/mo. RJLJteate, 
(¿14)486-7070. 
2 BD. townhouses and half doubles 
available fall in north campus area! 
Most have been remodeled, starting 
at $575/mo. RZ Realty (614)486-
7070. 

2 BDR apartment 11 E. Norwich, 
very spacious w/den & study area, 
large rooms w/AC, DW, W/D, and 
off-street parking. $800/mo. Call 
261-3600, Www.cooper-
properties.com 
2 BDR apartment. 13th & N. 4th St, 
water included. A/C, disposal, off-
street parking, new carpet, pets ne-
gotiable. $400/mo. Sunrise Proper-
ties, Inc. 846-5577. 
2 BDRM apartment, great location, 
55 E. Norwich Ave. very nice. A/C, 
OSP, no pets. $650/mo. Call 
(614)261-3600. 
www.cooper-properties.com 
2 BEDROOM townhouse, 97-105 
E. 9th Ave. Full basement, security, 
system, no pets. $445/month. Call 
231-8131. 
2 BEDROOM - located North cam-
pus 1/2 east of High St. 56 E. 
woodruff. Newly remodeled, wash-
er/dryer, off-street parking. Email: 
Iwalp10aol.com or call 513-774-
9550 after 6pm. 
2 BEDROOM - North campus. Car-
peted, central a/c, rerrigerator, 
range, off-street parking, no pets. 
12 month lease beginning Sept. 1. 
$460/month. 95 W. Hudson. 582-
1872,451-2414. 
2 BEDROOM - OSU • 18th Ave. liv-
irtg room, kitchen, bath, large 
rooms, central A/C, new furnace, 
thermal windows, ceramic tile kitch-
en & bath, D/W, disposal, laundry, 
off-street parking. Fall. David 571-
5109, Ben 560-0316. 
2 BEDROOM apartment available 
now. 126 Chittenden Ave. 1 block 
off High St. Spacious, new carpet, 
off-street parking, A/C, no pets. 
$450. Call today, 740-964-2420 
(free). 
2 BEDROOM apartment, 1840 N 
4th. Hardwood floors, off-street 
parking, $550/mo Includes heat & 
water. 939-1509. 
2 BEDROOM apartment. All hard-
wood floors, new hickory wood-
work, leaded glass windows. Quiet, 
residential street. 10 min walk to 
OSU. Ideal for quiet professional or 
grad students. Call 336-7906, leave 
message. 
2 BEDROOM apartments & houses 
available fall. Some with decks, ga-
rage, new kitchens & baths. North 
locations, starting at $695/mo + Util-
ities. www.Metro-Rentals.com. 464-
4000. 
2 8EDROOM apartments - OSU/ 
Riverside Hospital area. 
www.ColonySquareOhio.com 
262-5203 or 488-1214 
2 BEDROOM apartments, 13th & 
N. 4th. Water included, available 
$400/mo. Modem, AC, off-street 
parking, available fall. Pets negotia-
ble. Sunrise Properties, Inc. 846-
5577. 
2 BEDROOM apartments, water in-
cluded, dishwasher, AC, disposal, 
laundry, off-street parking. 15th & 
4th, available fall. Pets negotiable. 
$440 to $460/mo. Sunrise Proper-
ties, Inc. 846-5577. 
2 BEDROOM flats, 434 E. Norwich 
Ave. $495/month. Available In Sep-
tember. Pets welcome. 614-884-
3324. 
2 BEDROOM for fall, N. OSU, 16 E. 
Patterson, townhouse, AC, 
$595/mo. Future Realty, 488-2449. 
2 BEDROOM for fall, N. OSU, 2344 
East Ave., townhouse, hardwood 
floors, $625/mo. Future Realty, 
488-2449. 
2 BEDROOM for fall, N. OSU, hard-
wood floors, porch room, 
$495/month. Future Realty 488-
2449. 

2 BEDROOM house available nowl! 
Short term lease, remodeled, dish-
washer, W/D hookups. 2278 Indian-
ola. Only $400/month. RZ Realty 
486-7070. 

2 BEDROOM now & fall, OSU 6 
blocks central air, off-street park-
ing, $425-$475/month. Future Real-
ty 488-2449. 

UNFURNISHED 
2 BEDROOM 

2 BEDROOM North CAmpus. 2150 
Summit St., huge kitchen, carpet, 
W/D hook-up, off-street parking, 
busline, gas heat, $585/mo. 871-
7798. 

2 BEDROOM townhouse 13th & N. 
4th. Water Included. AC, disposal, 
off-street parking, pets negotiable. 
$420 & $475/mo. Sunrise Proper-
ties, Inc. 846-5577. 
2 BEDROOM townhouses, North 
campus. 18 E. Duncan, convenient 
location, A/C, carpet, appliances, 
$495/mo. 2513 & 2519 Neil Ave, 
basement w/W/D hook-ups, appli-
ances, carpet/hardwood floors, 
backyard, $590-600. 846-7545. 
2 BEDROOM, 299 E. 17th. $600/ 
month. Available in September. 
Pets welcome. 614-884-3324. 
2 BEDROOM, north campus. Must 
see, newer townhouse flnished 
basement, off street parking, w/d 
hook up, a/c,. refrigerator, range, 
dishwasher, carpeted no pets, 1 
1/2 bath. Available now or 12 month 
lease beginning • Sept.1. 
$650/month. 109 W. Duncan. 582-
1672,451-2414. 

2 BEDROOM, North OSU, Rlver-
vlew Dr. Gas heat, A/C, carpet, 
laundry, off-street parking, water 
paid. 571-5109, 457-5109. 

2 BEDROOM, now & fall, N. OSU, 
412 E. 20th, AC, $425/mo, Future 
Realty, 488-2449. 
2 BEDROOM. Available now, 
short-term lease. North campus, 
remodeled, central air, W/D hook-
ups. 2383 Williams. Only 
$615/month. RZ Realty 486-7070. 
2 BEDROOMS, south campus, 
from $320.00. 291-5416/299-6840. 
2 BR 15th & Summit. AC, large, 
carpet, laundry, dishwasher. 273-
7775. 
2/BEDROOM 21 E. 18th Avenue, 
$620/month + utilities. Carpeted, 
A/C, no pets. Available June 15, 
208-4706. 
2103 luka Ave/ fully carpeted flat/ 
range & refrig/ $385 to $42Q/mo/ 
fall rentals available/ 12 month 
lease/ tenants pay gas 81 electric/ 
deposit/ no pets/ overlooks ravine 
between Summit & 4th/ VGC/ laun-
dry facilities/ gas heat & central air/ 
for an appt. call 298-8487, 9am-
2pm, Mon-Fri; 9-5 Sat. 
2135 IUKA- 2 bedroom flats, on-
site laundry, off-street parking, cen-
tral air, locked exterior doors. 
Some units .feature balconies! 
Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511. . 
www.buckeyerealestate.com . 
220 E. Lane - 2 bedroom flats avail-
able for fall comer of Indianola & 
Lane. Modern building on north 
campus. Spacious w/newer carpet, 
huge bedrooms, laundry, a/c, off-
street parking. Courtyard area. 
Must see! G.A.S. Properties 263-
2665 www.ga8propetties.com 
2326 INDIANOLA Ave., north cam-
pus, large 2 bedroom, newly re-
modeled, off-street parking, near 
buslines, $750/mo., utilities paid, 
not pets. 353-4809. 
243 E. 13th, large 2 BDR flat, $595. 
Large living room with all new car-
pet, dishwashers, , ceramic tile, 
kitchens and baths! Parking availa-
ble. NorthSteppe Realty, 299-4110, 
www.OhioStateReritals.com. 
245 E 13th Large 2 BR flat $595. 
Large living room with ail new car-
pet, dishwashers, ceramic tile, 
kitchens & baths! Parking avail. 
NorthSteppe Realty, 299-4110. 
www.OhioStateRentals.gem 
254 W. Lane Ave., convenient 
North Campus location, o.s.p., 
(heat paid); paneled entrance, LR, 
kitchen, 2 bedrooms (2nd level), 
avail. June 15 & Fall, w/ lease. 
$525/month. call 231-8260. 
2640 EAST Avenue. Large 1 -2 bed-
room apartment. 700 sq. ft., energy 
saving windows. Washer/dryer 
hookup, ceiling fans, garden/yard 
surrounding, picket fence. Pet OK. 
Credit check 81 references required. 
$500 utilities. 442-1638. 
292 E, 15th Ave.- Spacious 2 bed-
room flats, on site laundry, A/C, & 

'off-street parking. Heat is included! 
'Some units are newly remodeled! 
Buckeye Real Estate . t fMtSHib 

'www.buckeyerealestate.com 

3015 PONTIAC. 2 bedroom, Ifloor, 
W/D hookups. $495. Judy Tackett 
216-5838. Brokers & Associates 
488-0644. 
310 E. 18th Ave.- 2 bedroom flats, 
on site laundry, a/c, & off-street 
parking. Great north campus loca-
tion! One unit Is newly remodeled 
with a dishwasher! Buckeye Real 
Estate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 
315 E. 19th Ave.- 2 bedroom flats 
with carpeting, a/c, on-site laundry, 
& off-street parking. Located on 
north campus! Buckeye Real Es-
tate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 

3160-3184 RIVERVIEW ~ Clrcle-
Roomy 2 bedroom townhomes offer 
eat-in kitchen, basement with w/d 
hook up & plenty of storage. Car-
peting & hardwood floors. Call Paul 
at 284-7833 or Buckeye Real Es-
tate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 

3170 RIVERVIEW Circle- 2 bed-
room flat located north of campus. 
A/C, on-site laundry, & Off-street 
parking. Call Paul 284-7833 or 
Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 
34 CHITTENDEN 2 BR with French 
doors & great bathroom. Ceramic 
tile kitchen & dishwasher. On-site 
laundry & parking. NorthSteppe Re-
alty, 299-4110. 

345 E. 20th, 2 bedroom flats availa-
ble for fall, large flats w/central air, 
on-site laundry, off-street parking, 
$495-525/mo. 262-7378, 
TheSloopyGroup.com 

355 E. 12th Ave. 2 BDR, no pets, 
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
floors, bathroom, newer kitchen, 
gas furnace, a/c, dishwasher, wash-
er/dryer. Garage optional. $675/ 
month. No pete. Available now. 
299-8255. 
90 E. 8th Ave - 2 bedroom, 2 bath 
townhouses. Finished basements, 
W/D HU, security system. 
$500/month. Available September. 
Call 771 -1111 or 7Rent.com 
90 W. 9th .2 bedroom townhomes 
feature ndwly remodeled kitchen & 
bath. Also offers w/d In unit, a/c, 
new windows, dishwasher, & off-
street parking. Buckeye Real Estate 
294-5511. 
www.buckeyereale8tate.com 
A LARGE updated 2 bedroom - W. 
8th Ave. A/C, parking, available 
June/September. $550. 740-657-
1336. 
AVAILABLE NOW & fall. North 
campus. Newly remodeled 1 & 2 
bedroom units. A/C, .laundiy, & off-
street parking. $450-$500. Must 
see. 291-2002. 
AVAH.A8LE NOW - 2182 N. 4th. 2 
bedroom-townhouse wtth hardwood 
floors, natural woodwork, W/D 
hookups, located at the comer of 
Alden. $475.294-9464. 

AVAILABLE NOW SPACIOUS 2 
bdr 1st floor apt. w/CA, full base-
ment, off-street parking, DW, 1 door 
E. of Wendys @ 9th fadng Gate-
way Project. $500 plus deposit. No 
pets. 523-4075. 

AVAILABLE NOW- Summer only-
near med bldg. Spacious 2 bed-
room 1st floor apt. w/office & deck. 
Quiet street, 1 block north of King, 
near med buildings. A/C, fenced 
yard, parking. No pets. $550/month 
plus deposit. 523-4075. 

.AVAILABLE NOW. 2 bedroom,,J, 
bath. 373 E. 17th Ave. 891-1835.' 

; AVAILABLE NOW. Condo ,w4»qL 
laundry, 2 carports. 315 Henderson.' 
$675/mo. Only pay electric. 292-
6053. 
BETHEL GODOWN area: 2. bed-
room townhouse. full basement, w/ 
W/D hook-up, A/C, gas heat, T-5 
baths, wbfp, off-street parking (2). 
no pets. $575/month. call 519-2044. 
CLINTONVILLE 1/2 Double. West 
Lakeview next to Como Park & bi-
kepath. Hardwood floors, stove & 
rerrigerator, fenced backyard. 1 yr 
lease, $750/month. Available June 
1.451-0729. 
CLINTONVILLE: 3183 Dorris. 
Large 2 bedroom apartment, a/c, 
parking. Next to bike path & Como 
Park. No basement, no w/d hookup. 
$565. Available now. 262-5345. . 

CLINTONVILLE: 75 E. Henderson. 
2 bedroom townhouse with dining 
room, hardwood floors, A/C, base-
ment, W/D hookup, garage. $725. 
No Dogs. Available Now. 262-5345. 
E, 8TH Ave. 2 bedroom, totally re-
modeled. immediate/fall occupancy, 
air, off-street parking, no pets. 
$425/rnonth + utilities, call 248-
1484. 
FOR FALL - Gorgeous 2 bedroom 
flat. Prime locations, huge IMng 
room & bedrooms, secure building, 
gas heat, A/C, 1.5 baths, dishwash-
er, On-site laundry fadHties, free off-
street parking. $595-650/month + 
utilities. 291-5001. 
GRANDVIEW HEIGHTS. Two bed-
room apartment just five minutes 
drive to OSU - hardwood floors, a/c, 
yard with garden, & a garage. $525 
(no smoking, or pets). Call 614-206-
0967 (weekdays 9-5). e-mail: 
thalip 9yahoo.com 

HALF MONTH FREE. 1871 N. 4th 
St. A/C, appliances, off-street park-
ing. $460+. 614-668-9778. 
HELPING TENANTS find great pla-
ces. Helping owners lease their 
unique properties. 
www.Metro-Rentals.com 
HUGE 2 BR in Victorian Village! Lo-
cated at Nell & 6th. Must see 2 bed-
room In historic structure with hard-
wood floors located in quiet neigh-
borhood. Beautiful and only $695! 
Call 299-4110. 

IUKA RAVINE Area. 2 BR town-
home for $395. Eat-In kitchen. 
Clean, convenient location just 
north of Lane Ave. 1 mile to cam-
pus. No through traffic. On-site 
parking & laundry. 228-5370. 
MODERty TOWNHOUSE. 2 bed-
room suite. Central heat & air, dish-
washer, disposal, laundry, private 
floor & bath each resident. 
$650/month. Dave, 989-3957. 

MOVE IN Now and get free rent! 
Sign a lease for 13 months or more 
arid receive one month FREE! 
NorthSteppe Realty, 299-4110, 
www.OhloStateRentals.com. 
NEW KITCHEN, large bedrooms, 
lighted off -st parking, A/C, Willing to 
paint. Close to OSU busline, no 
pets, 174 E. 12th $545/month, 866-
9293. 
NEWLY RENOVATED! 2 bedroom, 
2 bath, close to 71 & N. Broadway, 
ask about our free computer pro-
gram. 937-2341. 

NORTH CAMPUS • 2 bedroom 
townhouse available September. 
Call 485-2479. 
NORTH CLINTONVILLE, 2 BDR 
flat, central air, 1 carport, N/S, no 
peTS. $600 + utilities. 806-7279. 
NORTHWEST 2BR townhouse. 1 
1/2 baths, AC, DW, W/D hook-up, 
free Sawmill Athletic Club member-
ship, off-street parking, ,no dogs, 
$60Q/mo. 294-1976,271-7572. 

OSU-VIC VILLAGE. 2 BDR flat, 
new kitchen, C/A, off-street parking, 
1291 Forfythe (off King Ave.) $600. 
(614) 296-7606. 
SE CORNER of King & Neil. 2 bed-
room flat, off-street parking, central 
a/C, security bldg. Phone: Steve, 
221-5400. Email: 
Shand50@AOL.com 

SOME OF Campus Best, Modern, 
Spacious 2 BDR apartment/town-
house, furnished/unfurnished, 8 mi-
nute walk to OSU Union, central 
AC, W/W carpet, Drivate parking, 
$550-590/mo. 267-7508. 

UNFURNISHED 
2 BEDROOM 

SOUTH CLINTONVILLE renovated' 
duplex 2 bed, new kit, bath, & appli-
ances, must see $600 Dave 206-
6666. 

SUMMER SPECIAL - 2 bedroom 
apartment, 1840 N 4th. Hardwood> 
floors, off-street parking, $375/mo 
Includes heat & water. 939-1509. 
TWO BEDROOM apartment in the 
graduate student "Green House" in 
Victorian Village. Only $510.00 per. 
month. In a quieter, safer neighbor-, 
hood. Laundry on site - off-street 
parking. Easy walk to the law 
school and OSU Hospital & Medical, 
School. No smoking - no pets. 614-
206-0967 (weekdays 9-5). e-mail:-
thallp@yahoo.com 
VICTORIAN VILLAGE 224 W. 
Hubbard Ave. 2 bed 2 bath, soaring^ 
ceilings, must see $1000 Dave 206-. 
6666. 
VICTORIAN VILLAGE area 2 bd. 
half double available fall. Remod-
eled dishwasher, 1st floor w/d' 
hkups, fenced yard, nice patio, 
parking. 1104 Michigan Ave. RZ 
Realty (614)486-7070. 
VICTORIAN VILLAGE, large, laun-
dry, pool, off-street parking, A/C, 
pets welcome! only $599! great 
spedal! call 221-8335. 
VICTORIAN VILLAGE. Two bed-
room toWnhouse only $510. No 
smoking or pets. Laundry hookups 
in basement. Easy walk to the law 
school and OSU Medical School. 
Graduate students also welcomed." 
No smoking or pets. 614-206-0967 
(weekdays 9-5). email: 
thallp@yahoo.com 

UNFURNISHED 
3 BEDROOM 

#1 NEW listing. 3 bedroom double 
for fall. Patterson close to High, 
new furnace w/ whole house A/C, 
new kitchen & bath, hardwood 
floors, large bedrooms, W/D, front' 
porch, fenced back-yard,-off-street-
parking. no pets. $900. private own-
er. 740-363-9070. 

«1 SOUTHWEST Campus, 5 mi-
nutes from law/med schools. Best 3« 
BDR in town, dishwasher, micro-
wave, self-cleaning oven, 2 baths, 
laundry on-site, very quiet, must 
see! $825/mo. 299-2900, www.uni-1-
versityarearentals.com 
*1#1 ~ WEBSITE!: 
SalesOneRealty.com,. Available 
now, 2585 Indianola $495,1069 N. 
6th, $695,1496 N. 6th, $495. Agent 
owned, 884-8484. 
#1#1 WEBSITE, 
SalesOneRealty.com, available fall.. 
37 E. Maynard, 2371 N. 4th St„. 
2362 N. 4th St., 2207 Indiana, 2471 
Summit, 30 W. Weber, and many-
more! Agent owned. 884-8484. 
#1960 & 1962 Summit St., available' 
Sept. 1. 3 BDR, W/D, DW, AC, 
fenced-in yard, 12 month lease, 
$945/mo. Steve, 451 -8781. 
#2257 SUMMIT- Brick 3BR w/ ba l v 
cony. Recent remodel, hardwood,' 
vara to be fenced this summer, A/C, 
DW, W/D, security included! Only,, 
$200 deposit! Avail. 9/1. Cool Land-. 
lord! $895. (614)561-4948. 
#355 E. Tompkins, north house w/' 
DR, basement & fenced yard. $845. 
Fall. 459-2734. 
$1,110/MONTH (GAS and water in-
cluded), 3 bedroom half double 
house, 295 E. 17th Avenue-Summit 
St.. Recently remodeled, plush car-' 
pet, new insulated windows, blinds, 
washer/dryer, FREE off-street park-
ing. George Kanellopoulos, 299-
9940, www.OSUproperties.com 

$1,125. AVAILABLE Now or Fall, 
196 E. 13th. C/A, DW, 2 car garage 
w/opener, W/D included, blinds, 
pets OK. All utilities included, 774-
3163. 
$1050. 369 E. Tompkins, spacious 
house, A/C, 2 car garage, new win-
dows & carpet, new electric plumb-
ing, basement & laundry hookups, 
pets ok. 207-3858. 
$625.1708 Summit, 3 bdr flat, C/A, 
W/D included, off-street parking, 
HW floors, pets OK. Platinum-rent-
,ajSjCorr?f774-3163. „ „^ 
$675,34 E. 11th, C/A, DW, coin op-
erated' laundry, off-street parking, 
rriodem unit with updates through-
out, pets ok, (614)774-3163. 
$675.00 - Large 3 bedroom, 12th 
near High, huge apartments, re-
modeled, dishwasher, w/d, wood 
floors, safe, a/c, parking, mini-
blinds. safe & convenient. Available 
now & fall. 253-8182. 
www.theuniversitycommons.com 

$695.116 E. Hudson, spacious 1/2 
double townhouse with basement, 
laundry hookups, pets ok. 207-
3858. 
$695.116 E. Hudson. Spacious 1/2 
double townhouse with basement, 
laundry hookups. Pets OK. 419-
3658. 

3 BEDROOM 87-95 W. 
8th Ave. W/D, DW, off-st 
parking, security system, 

jacuzzi, fireplace, 
finished basement. 

$861-$870 
Pettit Propert ies 

523-0611 

3 bedroom for Fall 
SW campus. Beautiful 3 
story twnhse, 2 full ba, 

gas heat, C/A, DW, W/D, 
off-st pkng, on Mcmillen St 
(1 street north of King Ave 

west of High) 
$ 7 9 5 / m o n t h + uti l i t ies 

Call 291-5001 

54 E. 13th 3 bdr flats 
Avail, for fall. Modern building 

on central campus near 
High St. Spacious w/AC, D/W 
new carpet, laundry near by 

off-street parking 
5 min. from classes 

Price reduced $295 ea. 
G.A.S. Properties 263-2665 
www.gaspropert ies.com 

FOR FALL 
Beautifully remodeled 

3 bedroom flats. 2 full ba. 
Large bdrms, DW, C/A, gas 

heat, off-st pkng, on-site 
laundry, on E. Residential 
busline. 252 E. 12th Ave. 
$750/month + utilities 

291-5001 
1/2 DOUBLE. Clintonville Duplex 
available July 1st. 3 bedroom 1 
bath, CA, w/d included. Adjacent to 
Park,. Pets negotiable. $950, 216-
8025. 

107-109 E. 11th Ave.- Recently re-
modeled 3 bedroom half double, 
dishwasher, off-street parking, laun-
dry, front porch, A/C. Buckeye Real-
Estate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 
111 E. Norwich, 3 BDR apartment.-
Very spacious w/den & large 
rooms, DW, AC, W/D, off-street 
parking. $900/mo. Call 261 -3600. 
112-114 E. 11th Ave.- 3 bedroom 
half double, dishwasher, off-street , 
parking, front porch, & basement. 
Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 
152-160 E. 11th Ave.- Large 3 bed-
room townhomes feature new- win-
dows, w/d hook-up in basement, & 
front porch. Buckeye Real Estate 
294-5511. 
www.buckeyereaiestate.com 
128 E. 11th Ave.- Recently remod-
eled 3 bedroom townhouse, off-
street parking. Buckeye Real Es-
tate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 
136 CHITTENDEN, 1 block off 
campus. Available now. 3 bedroom 
apartment, 1 bath, new carpet, A/C, 
2 levels, spacious, parking, $550. 
Call today, toll'free, 740-964-2420. 
1417-1423 HUNTER -3 bedroom 
townhomes with a/c, dishwasher, & 
off-street parking! Buckeye Real 
Estate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 

1430 NEIL - Large 3 bedroom, all 
new kitchen cabinets, hardwood 
floors, high ceilings, with parking 
available. $995 NorthSteppe Realty 
299-4110 
www.OhioStateRantals.com 

http://www.Metro-Rentals.com
http://www.Metro-Rentals.com
http://www.universityarearentals.com
http://www.JBProperties.net
http://www.ColonyClubOhlo.com
http://www.cooper-properties.com
http://www.buckeyerealestate.com
http://www.buckeyerealestate.com
http://www.buckeyerealestate.com
http://www.buckeyerealestate.com
http://www.buckeyerealestate.com
http://www.buckeyerealestate.com
http://www.buckeyereaiestate.com
http://www.buckeyerealestate.com
http://www.buckeyerealestate.com
http://www.buckeyerealestate.com
http://www.buckeyerealestate.com
http://www.buftkeyerealdstafe.com
http://www.buckeyerealestate.com
http://www.buckeyerealestate.com
http://www.OhioStateRentals.com
http://www.gasproperties.com
http://www.buckeyerealestate.com
http://www.buckeyerealestate.com
http://www.OhioStateRentals.com
http://www.OhioStateRentals.com
http://www.OhioStateRentals.com
http://www.buckeyerealestate.com
http://www.buckeyerealestate.com
http://www.gasproperties.com
http://www.buckeyerealestate.com
http://www.buckeyerealestate.com
http://www.buckeyerealestate.com
http://www.buckeyerealestate.com
http://www.buckeyerealestate.com
http://www.buckeyerealestate.com
http://www.buckeyerealestate.com
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
house. 3 bedrooms, off-street park-
ing, security system, available Fall. 
791-2025. 

180 CHITTENDEN Ave. -Recently 
updated three bedroom flats offer 
a/c, dishwasher, & off-street park-
ing. Located dose to classes. 
Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511, 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 

190 E. 13th Ave. #C- 3 bedroom 
flat features central air, new win-
dows & off-street parking. Close to 
classes! Buckeye Real Estate 294-
5511. www.buckeyerealestate.com 

192-194 E. 11th Ave.- Spacious 3 
bedroom townhouse, off-street 
parking, dishwasher, front porch. 
Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 

198 EAST Blake: Quiet North Cam-
pus area, A/C, new furnace, new 
plumbing, remodeled bath, W/D 
hookup. Cats OK. 614-327-2954. 

217 MAYNARD 3 BR townhouse 
located in quiet section of north 
campus area. New kitchen with new 
cabinetry, dishwasher, & ceramic 
tile. New bathroom with pedastal 
sink & ceramic flooring. Front 
porch, backyard with garage. $875 
NorthSteppe Realty, 299-4110. 
www.OhioStateRentals.com 

231 E. Blake Ave, fully updated 1/2 
double. 3 BDR, off-street parking, 
A/C, W/D, hardwood floors. No 
pets. $900/mo. Available fall. 263-
2390. 

2361 SUMMIT, nice north campus 
1/2 double. Private off-street pair-
ing, central A/C, washer & dryer in-
cluded. Available Fall, $795/month, 
440-6214, Tom. 

2437 ADAMS Ave - Fall, north 
campus. New carpet & windows. 
Washer & dryer in apartment with 
deck, parking. $750.637-7071. 

2634 NEIL Ave., 1 block south of 
Ackerman - North campus, new 
kitchen, new bathroom, hardwood 
floors. Washer & dryer in apart-
ment, parking, Fall, $750. 637-
7071. 

2684 NEIL available fall. 3 BR 1/2 
dbl. Appliances. New furnace/AC. 
$725/mo. Agent/owner John 
Stomps 431-0300, 263-6463. 

275 E. 13th Ave.- 3 bedroom town-
homes offer newly remodeled kitch-
ens w/dishwasher, alarm system, 
central air, & bonus room. Buckeye 
Real Estate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 

3 BD. flat, carpeted, dishwasher, 
w/d included! 104 E. Maynard, 
$690/mo. RZ Realty (614)486-
7070. . . 

3 BD. half double in Clintonvllte 
area available fall. Hardwood floorer 
remodeled, bathroom, dishwasher, 
central air, parking, 3057 Sunset. 
Only $900/mo. RZ Realty (614)486-
7070. 

3 BD. house, great north campus 
_ location. Hardwood floors, base-
It ment, w/d hkups. 2280 Indianola. 

$900/mo. RZ Realty' (614)486-
7070. 

3 BD. house, north campus, dish-
washer, parking, w/d included! 2333 
Adams. $900/mo. RZ Realty 
(614)486-7070.» 

3 BD. sw campus, many updates, 
new windows, central air. 149 W. 
9th. Only $930/mo. RZ Realty 
(614)486-7070. 

3 BD., 2 bath townhouse on SW 
campus. Carpeted, dishwasher, w/d 
hkups, parking, only $780/mo. 39 
w.;i0th. RZ Realty (614)486-7070. 

3 BD., huge apartment, new fur-
nace and a/c. new windows, park-
ing. 47 W. 10th. $900/mo. RZ Real-
ty p14)486-7070. 

3 BDR apartment, 111 E. Norwich, 
very spacious w/den, large rooms 
w/AC, DW, W/D, off-street parking. 
$825/mo. Call 261-3600, 
www.cooper-properties.com. 
3 BDR apartment, 67 Chittenden, 
A/C, OSP, No pets, $750/month. 
Call 261-3600. 
www.cooper-properties.com 

3 BDR townhouse apartment, 170 
Chittenden Ave. Gas, electric, water 
paid by owner. Balcony, pets nego-
tiable. $750/mo. Sunrise Properties, 
Ino. 846-5577. 

3 BDRM apartment. 67 Chittenden, 
A/Ç, OSP, no pets, $600/ mo. Call 
(614)261-3600. 
www.cooper-proDerties.com 

3 BDRM double, 2070-72 Indianola. 
Naw kitchen & bath w/ DW, w/d, no 
pets. $9Ò0/mo. Call (614)261-3600. 
www.cooper-properties.com 

3 BDRM double, 69 W. Patterson, 
newly remodeled, w/d, no pets. 
$8£5/mo. Call (614)261-3600. 

3 BDRM double, 81-83 E. Norwich 
Ave. Great location, w/d, DW, no 
pets. - New ceramic floors. 
$1p50/mo. Call (614)264-3600. 
wtyw.cooper-properties.com 

3 BDRM house,, 280 E. Oakland 
Ave. Very nice, w/d, DW, a/c, no 
pets. $975/mo. Call (614)261-3600. 
www.cooper-properties.com 
3 BEDROOM - Close to med 
school => 1/2 double, parking, a/c, 
washer/dryer. Fall. $1050/month. 
Call Dave 439-3283. 

3 BEDROOM 1/2 double. 42 W. 
Patterson. New windows, updated 
bath, central air, dishwasher, wash-
er/dryer, off-street parking. 1 year 
lease. $825/month. 443-1965 days, 
740-548-9956 evenings. 

3 BEDROOM apartments, gas, 
electric, & water included In rent. 2 
locations, Chittenden Ave. & E. 
15th Ave. $770/mo. Pets negotia-
ble. Sunrise Properties, Inc. 846-
5577.-. 

3 BEDROOM for fall, N. OSU, 2393 
• Adams, townhouse, $795/mo. Fu-
ture Realty, 488-2449. 

^BEDROOM for fall, N. OSU, 24 E. 
Blake, $750/mo, 29 E. Blake, 
$695/mo. Future Realty, 488-2449. 

3BEDROOM for fall, N. OSU, 2628 
Neil Ave. Townhouse, hardwood 
floors, $850/mo.- Future Realty, 
488-2449. 

3 BEDROOM half double. For fall. 
349 E. 19th between Summit & 4th. 
Large rooms, washer/dryer hookup. 
Independently owned. $735/month. 
855-0289, leave message. 

3 BEDROOM North Campus. 2183 
Indiana Ave. half-double, W/D in-
cluded, rear deck, off-street park-
ing, DW, updated kitchen, CA, car-
pet, this one won't last! 871-7798. 
3 ÜEDROOM, 1616 N. 4th St. 
*825/month. Pets welcome. 614-
884-3324. 
3 BEDROOM, 1933 N. 4th & 1935 
N. 4th St. Both available in Septem-
ber. Both.$750/month. Pets wel-
come. 614-884-3324. 

3 BEDROOMS, south campus, 
from $565.00. 291-5416/299-6840. 

UNFURNISHED 
3 BEDROOM 

3 BEDROOM, 299 E. 17th. Availa-
ble September. $600/month. Pets 
welcome. 614-884-3324. 

3 BEDROOM, 56/58 Woodruff Ave. 
North campus, 1/2 block east, W/D 
off-street parking. Email. 
lwalp1@aol.com for details, or call 
513-774-9550. 

3 BEDROOM, large north campus 
apt. w/finished basement. Must see 
newer twin single, 2 full baths, re-
frigerator, range, dishwasher, car-
peted, central a/c, w/d hook up, 3 
parking spaces. No pets. 12 month 
lease beginning Sept. 1 
$925/month. 55 W. Hudson. 582-
1672 or 451-2414. 

3 BEDROOM, nice, half double 
2210 N. 4th. Newer carpet & linole-
um. Off-street parking, W/D hook-
up. $675/month. Available fall. 939-
1509. 

3 BEDROOM, north campus, ex-
ceptionally updated with everything; 
including a/c, w/d,* dishwasher, 
hdwd floors. 3 units to choose from. 
Available fall $825-$900/month. 
"Hands on" full-time landlord. 
(614)440-6214 Tom. 

3 BEDROOM- Enjoy the river view, 
north campus. Must see, newer 
townhouse 'with finished basement, 
and walk out patio. Off street park-
ing, w/d hook up, central a/c,. refrig-
erator, range, dishwasher, carpet-
ed, no pets, 1 1/2 baths. 12 month 
lease beginning Sept. 1. 
$725/month. 101 W. Duncan. 582-
1672 or 451-2414. 

3 BEDROOM-FALL 2 bath town-
house, 1454 Highland St. new win-
dows, DW, A/C, 3.5 blocks campus, 
laundry 1 block, basketball courts. 
Off-street parking. $575/mo. Pets 
considered. Days, 443-1965, eve-
nings: 785-9446, Cell:296-5306. 
3 BEDROOM. Nice, half double. N 
4th. Newer carpet & linoleum. Off-
street parking, W/D hookup. 
$725/month. Available fall. 906-
1727. 

3 BEDROOMS, 1 bath, living room, 
dining room, kitchen, W/D hook-up, 
A/C, $675/mo. 579-4616. ' 

3 BEDROOMS, available now, 
short-term lease, very nice, ex-
posed brick, hardwood floors, dish-
washer, parking, W/D hookups. 
149 W. 9th Ave. only $900/month. 
RZ Realty 486-7070. 

3 BR house,fall rental, 504 E. Clin-
ton St.(rear).Remodeled 3 BR, 1 .5 
baths. Big fully equipped kitchen, 
w/d, c/a. Good off street parking. 
$750. plus utilities. Deposit. No 
pets. Call Paul 740-965-3339 
Available 8/30. 

3 BRS for only $4991 OSU location! 
Free w/d & dishwasher! Unbelieva-
ble! www.OhioStateRentals.com 
614-299-4110. 

3 PERSON, huge1/2 double, D/W, 
carpet, parking, W/D, basement. 
273-7775. 

31 E. 12th Avenue- AVAILABLE 
JUNE 16th. Updated 3 bedroom flat 
features parking, A/C, laundry near 
by, carpeting, dishwasher, and con-
venient location. Call Buckeye Real 
Estate at 294-5511. www.buckeyer-
ealestate.com 

382 KING 3 bdrm, finished base-
ment, garage, gas heat, A/C, close 
to hospital, wbfp, W/D hookup. For 
fall, $1,120/month, 459-1592. 

3BDR TOWNHOUSE - 2320 Sum-
mit. Nice 3 bedroom across from 
park & bus stop, north campus. 
W/D hookup. Move in special be-
fore February!!! $680/mo. 614-975-
9500. 

4 BR King Ave. house, 3 baths, off-
street parking, $900/mo. lease 
8/17/2003- 8/17/2004. Call 
(301)254-2258. 

425 E. Lane - $1050 This house is 
located on a quiet cul-de-sac. Large 
rooms, hardwood floors, full base-
ment, backyard with parking availa-
ble. W/D & central air also availa-
ble. NorthSteppe Realty 299-4110 
www.OhioStateRentals.com 

A GREAT North oampus 1/2 double 
for. Fall. West Patterson newer bldg. 
'Off-street^:parking, 1- yr:-tease; 
$850/morrth,'451'0729. 

ÀRÉ'fÒÙ lired of campus tìvtffgy 
Move to the burbs by Brice Rd, 
beautiful 3 BDR house with 1.5 
baths, fenced-in yard, cul-de-sac lo-
cation, 20 mins. ' to campus. 
$900/month, plus deposit. See 
3028 Perinton Place at 
http://www.kingthompson.com, and 
click on the rental property hyper-
link. Call Vicki Magnus at 614-526-
2613. 

AVAILABLE AUG/SEPT. clean 3 
BDR, 1BA double, front porch, HW 
floors, basement, kitchen w/DW, 
patio, off-street parking. 
$750/month. 327-6309. 

AVAILABLE FALL - 2089 N. 4th. 
spacious 3 bedroom townhouse, 
hardwood floors, W/D hookups, lo-
cated at luka. $785/month. 294-
9464. 

AVAILABLE NOW, very nice 3 
bedroom 1/2 double, north campus, 
new furnace and a/c, washer & dry-
er, off-street parking. "Hands on" 
full-time landlord. $825/month. 
(614)440-6214 Tom. 

BEAUTIFUL 3 bedroom, fall, 2 full 
bath apartment with finished base-
ment in Short North area. Comes 
equipped with all new appliances, 
barber carpet, huge closets. Plenty 
of parking. Considered one of the 
best looking properties on King 
Ave. New ceramic tile. Pets aré ne-
gotiable. $950/month. Call 946-
4693 for details. Ideal for 3 people. 

BEAUTIFUL, 3BDR double. 78 E. 
Maynard Ave. Hardwood floors, 
fireplace, huge backyard & covered 
deck. New kitohen/bathroom floors, 
basement, parking. No dogs. 
$800/mo, 261-8803. , 

CLINTONVILLE - 3 bedroom town-
home. Available now. Hardwood 
floors, w/d hookup. Nice, safe, area. 
267-1336. 

CLINTONVILLE AREA. 1/2 dou-
ble, WN Broadway, off-street park-
ing, major appliances, $750. availa-
ble Sept. 1. 580-9307. 

GREAT NORTH campus location 
on Summit near 18th. single home, 
large front porch, free W/D, parking, 
possible fourth small bedroom. 
$990/month. 519-6543. 

GREAT RENOVATED Dbl btw 
OSU & Sh. North. 3 bed, 1 bath, 2 
bonus rooms, new kit, hdwd floors, 
central air, sec. sys., $650/mo. Call 
614-231-4826. 

HALF DOUBLE, Clintonville. base-
ment, front porch & patio, available 
Immediately! $675/mo. 486-0111, 
leave message, 444-4435. 

HELPING TENANTS find great pla-
ces. Helping owners lease their 
unique properties. 
www.Metro-Rentals.com 

JUST COMPLETED! Hunter ® W. 
10th Ave! Extensively redone & gor-
geous brick townhouse. 25" 
iiving/dining room. New kitchen 
w/stove, refrigerator, dishwasher, 
microwave & more. New deluxe 
bath, new windows & a/c, very large 
bedrooms wired for internet, etc: 
Full basement w/washer & dryer in-
cluded! Front porch, awesome de-
cor, & more! None nicer! Available 
now! $1,200/month, Available Fall. 
John Kost RE/MAX Realtors 410-
1826. 
MODERN TOWNHOUSE. 3 bed-
room suite. Central heat & air, dish-
washer, disposal,- laundry, private 
floor & bath each resident. 
$900/month. Dave, 989-3957. 

NORTH CAMPUS. 209 E. Duncan, 
spacious 3bd, 1ba,.fenced yard, 
basement, deck, off street parking. 
$750 + deposit + credit check. 866-
4687. 

NORTH CAMPUS. 3/4 bedroom 
house, washer/dryer, deck, AC, car-
peting, appliances. $950 + utilities. 
Owner/agent. 457-1772. 

NORTH CAMPUS. 68 W. Dodridge. 
3 BR 1/2 dbl. Appliances. $655/mo. 
Agent/owner John Stomps 431-
0300, 263-6463. 

NORTH CAMPUS/Clintonville. 3 
bedrooms, washer/dryer. Available 
September 1st. $700.486-5322. 

NORTH OF campus, 3 bedroom 
half double. Redecorated, good 
condition on a quiet street. 527 E. 
Tompkins Ave. $490. 444-6871, 
Robbins Realty. 

UNFURNISHED 
3 BEDROOM 

PATTERSON AVE, large 3 BDR 
1/2 double recently redone & geor-
geous! 28' LR/DR, huge newer 
kitchen w/Range, refrigerator, dish-
washer! Full basement with W/D in-
cluded! Newer furnace, A/C and 
thermopane windows = lower bills! 
Great tree shaded yard, front porch! 
One of the nicest units in the cam-
pus area! $825/mo. Available Sep-
tember. No pets. 410-1826, John 
Kost RE/MAX Premier Choice. 

PERFECT NORTH OSU area 
3/bdr, new build on 34 W. Norwich. 
Available immediately, 436-7845. 

REMODELED 3 bedroom, porch, 
new bath & kitchen. 446 Clinton St., 
$760, 457-4185. 

SW CAMPUS $875 Great location, 
large bedrooms, big bathroom, 
W/D, 3rd floor "chill" room for those 
who like to chill. NorthSteppe Real-
ty 299-4110 

TOTAL REHAB in progress, will be 
ready for Fall. 3 bedrooms/possibly 
4. Great north campus location on 
W. Northwood, half double. New: 
central A/C, ceramic tiled kitchen 
with dishwasher, ceramic tiled 
baths, window, ceiling fans. Free 
W/D, parking, refinished hardwood 
floors, 1.5 baths. 519-6543. 

VICTORIAN VILLAGE 222 W. 
Hubbard/Nell Ave. 3 bed 3 bath, 
historic house, simply a must see, 
available for fail $1500 Dave 206-
6666. 

VICTORIAN VILLAGE. 320 Buttles: 
3/4 bedroom, 2.5 bath, 10 rooms, 
half doublé. $1050/month. 314 But-
tles: 3 bedroom. $1050/month. 
dishwasher, W/D, central A/C. 235-
8830. 

UNFURNISHED 
4 BEDROOM 

#1 #1 website! 
SalesOneRealty.com Available Fall 
2215 N 4th St, 2248 N 4th, 372 E 
Oakland, 426 E 16th Ave, 2167 N 
4th and many more! Agent owned 
884-8484. 

#1 - Close to med school. Parking, 
air-conditioning. Available Summer 
or fall. $1400/month. Call Dave 
439-3283. 

#1 LOCATION #1 Value new win-
dows, central air, new carpet & re-
finished floors, new kitchen applian-
ces & dishwasher. 4+ bedrooms & 
2 full baths with showers. Off-street 
parking. Available fall. $1200-
$1400 call 740-927-4349 

#1 SOUTHWEST campus, 5 mi-
nutes from Law/Med schools, best 
4 bdr in town, full size W/D, dish-
washer, icemaker, self cleaning 
oven, gas grill, microwave oven, 
balcony, closet organizer, security 
gate, & off-street parking. Quiet 
area. You won't be disappointed! 
299-2900, www.universityarearen-
tals.com. 

#1#1 WEBSITE, 
SalesOneReaity.com, Available 
now 428 E. 16th $600, Agent 
owned. 884-8484. 

#408 E. 14th Ave. Deluxe 4-5 BDR 
house, 2 full baths. Remodeled full 
basement, W/D included. 
$1300/mo. Fall. 459-2734. 

$1,300/MONTH, (gas, water, elec-
tric included), 4 bedroom plus of-
fice, finished basement, duplex 
house, 89 Euclid Ave. & Indianola 
Ave., 4 blocks to medical school, 
quiet neighborhood, spacious, re-
cently remodeled, 2 1/2 baths, dish-
washer, free washer & dryer, free 
off-street parking. George Kanello-
poulos, ' www.OSUproperties.com, 
299-9940. 

$1400/MONTH. 44 W. Maynard. 
very fresh & professionally remod-
eled large half double, new C/A & 
gas furnace, free W/D,. basement 
covered porch, off-street parking, 
desirable northwest area, between 
High & Neil, attentive private owner. 
267-7277. www.RentOSU.com 

$850. LAST One! Walking distance 
to campus, 2 baths, C/A, off-street 
parking, big bedrooms with Large 
clouts, modern building,- pets OK. 
Fflatinurn-f8hfills.com, 774-3163. 1'-

S94D/MONTH, 4 bedroom houses 
1550 Neil Ave © W . 9th. 2 bath, 
A/C, living room. Louie, daytime, 
(614)294-4006. 

101 E. 12th Ave - Nice floor plan -
nicer priced Large living room 
w/built-iin entertainment shelves, 
new kitchen w/dishwasher, off-
street parking & more. Call today 
294-1684. 

102 W Maynard Large double that 
Is minutes from new business 
school. New windows In 1999, 
hardwood floors, natural woodwork, 
front porch, backyard, basement 
with W/D, brand new AC. $1500 
NorthSteppe Realty, 299-4110. 

109 E. 12th Ave - Only 1 left!! 
Beautiful floor plan w/large living 
room & modern kitchen with dish-
washer! Off-street parking, central 
a/c, new carpet & more. Call today 
294-1684. 

111 E. Norwich, 4 BDR apt. Very 
spacious w/large rooms, DW, AC, 
W/D, off-street parking. $110Q/mo. 
Call 261-3600. www.cooper-proper-
ties.'com 

1234 FORSYTHE, near 5th Ave. 
House with 3 or 4 BDRs. Hardwood 
floors, porch & fenced yard. 
$1250/mo. Available now. (740) 
548-4988. 

130-132 E. 11th Ave. -Brand new 
In the fall of '00! Spacious half dou-
bles with dishwasher, microwave, 
new windows, & washer/dryer! 
Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 

131 W. 8th Ave - Large 4 bedroom, 
dishwasher, hardwood floors, off-
street parking. Call now for show-
ing. D & L Properties 470-3359. 

1523-1547 WORTHINGTON- 4 
bedroom townhouse with a/c, dish-
washer, off-street parking located 
on southwest campus! Buckeye 
Real Estate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 

1611 SUMMIT. Beautifully remod-
eled 4 bedroom. Pool-table, volley-
ball courtyard, off-street parking, 
central air, washer/dryer. 
$1400/month. 614.416.8269. 

1689 N 4th $1400 for a 4BR house! 
Spacious bedrooms, beautiful new 
jorches. W/D & high ceilings. 
MorthSteppe Realty, 299-4110. 
www.OhioStateRentals.com 

170-188 W. ,9th Ave.- Four bed-
room townhouse with a/c, dish-
washer, & off-street parking located 
on southwest cdmpus! Buckeye 
Real Estate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 

178 E. Norwich - 4 bedroom has 5 
bedroom sq. footage! 2 of the 4 
bedrooms measure 17x20!! Perfect 
for sharing. Large kitchen w/eating 
bar, separate dining area, fireplace, 
central air, off-street parking & 
more. Call for an appointment today 
294r1684. 

185 E. 13th Ave - Newly remodeled 
for the fall of 2003!! Brand new 
bathroom, new entertainment 
shelves in living room, washer/dry-
er, dishwasher, off-street parking & 
more. Price reduced - call today 
294-1684. 

200 E. Oakland-for summer quarter 
only, 4 br, semi-furnished, nice 
neighborhood. $85Q/month, availa-
ble May 1- Sept 15, 740-392-1750. 

201-253 W. 9th Ave- Four bedroom 
townhouse with a/c, dishwasher, & 
off-street parking! Some are newly 
remodeled with microhoodsl 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 

2066-2068 N. 4th, near Lane Ave-
nue. 3-4 bedrooms, hardwood 
floors, AC, off-street parking, 2 
porches, 90% efficient furnace, 
available fall. $990/month. .297-
1037 cwinvestment.com 

21 PATTERSON - Huge 4 bedroom 
1.5 bath house! Dishwasher, full 
basement, $1,585/month. Agent 
owned. SalesOneRealty.com 884-
8484. 

75 W. 10th - 4 bedrooms for the 
price of 3II Perfect for 4 roommates 
who want a great deal or 3 room-
mates that want an extra room!! 
Nice sized living room, modern 
kitchen w/dishwasher, central air, 
off-street parking & more. Call to-
day 294-1684. 

UNFURNISHED 
4 BEDROOM 

2257 INDIANOLA - Big & beautiful 
single family house in North Cam-
pus, many new updates, spacious 
rooms, new front deck, hardwood 
floors, beautiful mantels, 2nd floor 
balcony, full basement, W/D, 
fenced backyard, pets OK! $2000 
NorthSteppe Realty, 299-4110. 

230-232 W. 9th - 4 bedrooms -
great rates!! Only one block from 
Neil Ave. Large living areas - great 
for 3 roommates who need an extra 
room or 4 roommates on a budget -
Prices include gas & water at 232 
W. 9th. Call today 294-1684. 

2407 SUMMIT, 4 BDR house. 2 full 
kitchens, 2 full baths, $900+ utilit-
ies. N/S, no pets. 806-7279. 

242 W. 9th, near Medical Center, 4 
bdr, 2 fuH baths, A/C, off-street 
parking, dishwasher, W/D. only 
$235 ea. Ann 294-4286. 

272 E. 13th Ave. - Brand new in fall 
of '03! This spacious half double 
features dishwasher, microhood, 
new windows, a/c, mudroom, wash-
er/dryer & off -treet parking! Buck-
eye Real Estate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 

274 E. 13th Ave, affordable, spa-
cious 4 BDR half-double with off-
street parking. Buckeye Real -Es-
tate, 294-5511. www.buckeyerea-
lestate.com. 

4 BD. half double still available for 
fall. North campus, 2 baths, dish-
washer, w/d included! 104 E. Pat-
terson, $1300/mo. RZ Realty 
(614)486-7070. 

4 BD. townhouse with many up-
dates available fall. SW campus, 
new windows, new furnace & a/c, 
some hardwood floors. Only 
$1150/mo. 1514 Highland. RZ Re-
alty (614)486-7070. 

4 BD. townhouse, sw campus, 
available fall. 2 baths, new flooring, 
parking, only $940/mo.l 242 W. 9th. 
RZ Realty (614)486-7070. 

4 BDR apartment, 180 E. 12th, A/C, 
DW, OSP, No pets, $825/month. 
Call 261-3600. 
www.cooper-properties.com 

4 BDR apartment, 67 Chittenden 
A/C, DW, OSP, no pets, 
$825/month. Call 261-3600. 
www.cooper-propertles.com 

4 BDR Apt. 111 E. Norwich, very 
spacious w/large rooms, AC, DW, 
W/D, off-street parking. $1100/mo. 
Call 261-3600. www.cooper-proper-
ties.com 

4 BDR for fail- Prime southeast 
campus location on Chittenden, 4 
story townhouses, 2 full baths, gas 
heat, C/A, D/W, off-street parking, 
on-site laundry facilities, $1,150/ 
month + utilities. 291-5001. 

4 BDRM apartment, 180 E. 12th, 
A/C, DW, OSP, no pets. $825/mo. 
Call (614)261-3600. 

4 BDRM apartment, 180 E. 12th, 
A/C, DW, OSP, no pets. $825/mo. 
Call (614)261-3600. 

4 BDRM apartment. 67 Chittenden; 
A/C, DW, OSP, no pets, $825/mo. 
Call (614)261-3600. www.cooper-
DroBertles.com 

4 BEDROOM - Close to med 
school - Utilities paid. Fall. 
$1600/month. Call Dave 439-3283. 

4 BEDROOM for fall, N. OSU, 111 
W. Oakland, near Neil, townhouse, 
$110Q/mo. Future Realty, 488-
2449. 

4 BEDROOM house leasing, 312 E. 
16th, for fall, newly remodeled, ap-
pliances, off-street parking 
$1,200/month. 885-1855, Rod or 
George. 

4 BEDROOM townhouse avail. 
Sept. 2 full bathrooms, W/D, dish-
washer, C/A, near campus bus line, 
off-street parking, located on west 
side of N 4th near 18th Ave. 
$940/mo. Call Nick @ Pavich Prop-
erties 263-1565. 

4 BEDROOM, 1751 N. 4th St. 
Available ..-September. $950/month. 
Pets-welcome. 614-884-3324. 

311 E. 17th,. aviula-: 

ble May. 4 bedroom, 315 E. 17th, 
available September. Both 
$950/rrionth. Pets welcome. 614-
884-3324. 

4 BEDROOM-FALL 2 bath town-
house. 1454 Highland St. A/C, DW, 
new windows, 3 block campus, 
basketball court. W/D 1 block. 
$575/mo. All electric. Pets consid-
ered. 443-1965 days, 785-9446 
evenings, Cell: 296-5306. 

4 PERSON, huge, D/W, w/d, car-
pet, parking, basement, very nice. 
273-7775 

58 E. 17th Ave #C - 3 floor town-
house with 2 full baths! Deck area, 
best location on campus!! Ofhstreet 
parking, a/c, dishwasher, & more. 
Call 294-1684 for more Information. 

71-73 E. Maynard Ave - Large 4 
bedroom, hardwood floors, large 
ktichen, dishwasher, washer/dryer, 
parking. Available Fall 2003. 630-
7988. 

72 EUCLID Ave., duplex, 4 bed-
rooms, 2 baths, large rooms, dish-
washer, free washer dryer, fenced 
backyard, security system, hard-
wood floors/carpet, quiet street. 
Must see, well maintained! Garage 
available. Avail. Sept. 891-1835. 

89 E. Norwich - Beautiful, remod-
eled 4 bedroom apartment with all 
the extras! Central air, dishwasher, 
brand new bath, new entertainment 
shelves in living room, off-street 
parking & more. Call 294-1684 for 
more information. 

95 E. 14th Ave. - Location, loca-
tion, location!! Beautiful 4 bedroom 
units w/porch area, off-street park-
ing, dishwasher, large living room & 
so much more. Call 294-1684 for an 
appointment today. 

AVAILABLE FALL, campus. 4 bdr 
1/2 double. 2 baths, DW, W/D in-
cluded, newly remodeled, park like 
setting, off-street parking. 409 E. 
15th Ave. $792/month. 848-5532. 

A VAIIA BLE FOR FA I I. 
GS Properties 

111 E . N o r w i c h 
4 Bedroom, Washer/Dryer, 

Off-Street Parking' 

459-9101 or 457-1637 
AVAILABLE IMMEDIATELY. BIG 
SOUTH campus 2 story. 4 huge 
bedrooms, 1.5 baths, c/a, hardwood 
floors. Enormous kitchen w/dish-
washer & w/d. Quiet street near 
medical bldgs. 84 McMillen. $1000 
+ deposit. No pets. 523-4075. 

AVAILABLE NOW: great location, 
305 E. 17th. Hardwood floors, cell-
ing fans, 3 BDR have their own 
bathroom. Front & back porches, 
off-street parking. Call today, 445-
9439. 

FALL RENTAL- 4 bedroom house. 
2000 sq. ft., hardwood floors, base-
ment, big backyard, north campus. 
$1100/month. Call Jim 261-0333. 

HALF MONTH FREE. 1871 N. 4th 
St. A/C, appliances. $640. available 
now & fall 614-668-9778. 

HELPING TENANTS find great pla-
ces. Helping owners lease their 
unique properties. 
www.Metro-Rentals.com 

NEIL GRAD building-one. block to 
Med School. 4 large bedrooms, 2 
baths, A/C, great house great loca-
tion. 1500 Neil Ave. Call 885-3588. 

PETS WELCOME. Newly renovat-
ed half double, 4 great bedrooms, 
renovated kitchen w/dishwasher, 
gas stove, instant hot water tap, 
plenty of storage, 1st floor bath-
room, hardwood floors, renovated 
bathroom w/ceramic tile & large 
medicine cabinet, parking, all new 
electric. 2019 North Fourth St., near 
luka Ravine. $250/bedroom. 286-
8707. 

REMODELED 4 bedroom. 2 baths, 
private fenced yard. 300 E. Tomp-
kins. $850+. 614-457-4185. 

SUMMER RENTAL. Dublin area 
condo, 4 bedrooms, washer/dryer, 
2 car garage, pool, workout. Great 
deal! Mark 306-7179. 

UNFURNISHED 
4 BEDROOM 

UPDATED 4 bedroom townhouses. 
Easy walk to campus, features 2 full 
baths, a/c, dishwasher & off-street 
parking. $900-$920. Must see. Call 
291-2002. 

UNFURNISHED 
5+ BEDROOM 

#1 #1 website! 
SalesOneRealty.com Available Fall, 
384 E 17th Ave, 1440 Hunter, 252 
Maynard, and many morel Agent 
owned 884-8484. 

#1 LOCATION #1 value new win-
dows, central air, off-street parking, 
near stadium, new carpet, all appli-
ances, 8 rooms + 2 full baths, refln-
ished hardwood floors. Lots of char-
acter. Available fall. $1300-$1500 
call 740-927-4349. 

# 1 - 5 - 6 bedroom, Available fall. 
North campus + Northwest comer 
Of King + Neil, 5 locations, a/c, d/w, 
off-street parking, laundry. 774-
5201. www.JBProperties.net 

»SPACIOUS 5 bedroom, 2 full 
baths, new kitchen, new wood 
floors, new windows, new C/A, new 
D/W, W/D, off-street parking, porch, 
updated baths, 11tn & Summit, 
$1,000. One available April & one 
Sept. 679-9875, Kevini 

$1,300/MONTH, (gas, water, elec-
tric included), 5 bedroom, finished 
basement, duplex house, 89 Euclid 
Ave..& Indianola Ave., 4 blocks to 
medical school, quiet neighbor-
hood, spacious, recently remod-
eled, 2 1/2 baths, dishwasher, free 
washer & dryer, free off-street park-
ing. George Kanellopoulos, 
www.OSUproperties.com, 299-
9940. 

$1.350/MONTH. MODERN 6 bdr, 
excellent location, C/A, DW, free 
parking, coin operated laundry, pets 
ok, 774-3163. 

$1,750. AVAILABLE Now or Fall, 
196 E 13th. C/A, DW, 2 car garage 
w/opener plus 3 additional spaces, 
2 bath, W/D included, blinds, pets 
OK. All utilities included, 774-3163. 

$1,800/MONTH, 5 bedroom single 
house, 182-rear E. 14th Avenue. 
Excellent central location, ceramic 
tile kitchen & bath floors, kitchen 
open to living' room, plush hunter 
green carpet, new insulated win-
dows, A/C, blinds, low utilities, dish-
washer, free washer/dryer, free off-
street parking. George Kanellopou-
los, www.OSUproperties.com 299-
9940. 

$1,800/MONTH, 6 bedroom half 
double house, 1847 N. 4th St. cen-
trally located, between 16th & 17th 
avenues, spacious, recently remod-
eled, 2 baths, new plush hunter 
green carpet, mini-blinds, dish-
washer, free W/D, front covered 
porch, finished basement, free off-
street parking. George Kanellopou-
los, 299-9940, 
www.OSUproperties.com. 

$1000, 384 E 17th, C/A, DW, w/d 
included, beautiful hdwd floors, off-
street parking, pets ok, (614)774-
3163. 

$1350/MONTH FOR 5 bedroom, 3 
baths, library, free W/D. off-street 
parking, beautiful woodwork, new 
kitchen cabinets & appliances, cor-
ner of 17th & 4th. 1870 N. 4th 
street. Hurry this will not last. Call 
286-8114 for a preview. 

$15OO/MONTH - 5 bedroom whole 
house, 412 E. 17th. Architectural 
details, gourmet kitchen with corian 
counters, huge backyard with 6 foot 
privacy fence. Pets are okay. Archi-
tectural columns, spotless, all new 
windows, gorgeous hardwood 
floors, giant bathroom with floor to 
ceiling luxurious tile. Parking for 6 
cars. Large basement with washer 
& dryer hookups. Central a/c, mini 
blinds in every room. Most amazing 
house you will ever find in the cam-
pus area. Agent/owner 
SalesOneRealty.com 884-8484. 

$195Q/MONTH, 5 bedroom single 
house. 146 E. Northwood Ave. ex-
cellent northeast campus location, 
quiet neighborhood, recently reno-
vated, cable, phone, & Internet' 
ready for every room, all hew kltch-
eh & appliances, new furnace & 
A/C, blinds, high ceilings, ceiling 
fans, 2 full baths, new carpet & re-
finished hardwood floors, free W/D, 
dishwasher, basement, garage. 6th 
person allowed on lease at no addi-
tional charge. George Kanellopou-
los, 299-9940, 
www.OSUproperties.com 

$2,1(X)/MONTH, 6 bedroom single 
house plus computer room, 141 E. 
Oakland Avenue, very spacious, 
excellent northeast campus loca-
tion, quiet neighborhood, recently 
renovated, cable, phone & internet 
ready for every room, new furnace, 
and A/C, blinds, high ceilings, 3 full 
baths, 2 kitchens, 2 refrigerators, 2 
living rooms, new kitchen cabinets 
& appliances, ceramic tile kitchen & 
bath floors, free washer/dryer, dish-
washer, basement, free off-street 
parking & permit street parking 
available (2 car concrete parking 
pad to be installed in the Summer). 
George Kanellopoulos, 
www.OSUproperties.com 299-
9940. 

$2,100/MONTH, 7 bedroom half-
double house, 115 Chittenden Ave-
nue & Indianola Avenue. Short walk 
to classes. Extensively renovated 
large rooms, high ceilings, 2 baths, 
new beautiful huge eat-in kitchen, 
ceramic tile kitchen & bath floors, 
new insulated windows, blinds, new 
furnace & A/C, low utilities, dish-
washer, free washer/dryer, free off-
street parking. George Kanellopou-
los, www.OSUproperties.com 299-
9940. 

$2,590/MONTH, 7 bedroom single 
house, 77 E. Lane Ave., recently re-
modeled, 2 baths, new plus hunter 
green carpet, beautiful woodwork, 
nigh ceilings, eat-In ceramic tile 
floor kitchen, new insulated win-
dows, low.utilities, blinds, dishwash-
er, free washer/dryer, free off-street 
parking. George Kanellopoulos, 
299-9940, 
www.OSUproperties.com 

$2,660/MONTH, 7 bedroom abso-
lutely beautiful single house, 2144 
Indianola Avenue & Norwich Ave-
nue. Very spacious, excellent north-
east campus location, quiet neigh-
borhood, recently renovated, cable, 
phone & internet ready for every 
room, new furnace & A/C, all exteri-
or walls insulated, very low utilities, 
blinds/high ceilings, ceiling fans, 3 
full baths, new kitchen cabinets & 
appliances ceramic tile kitchen & 
bath floors, free washer/dryer, dish-
washer, basement, free off-street 
parking. George Kanellopoulos, 
www.OSUproperties.com 299-
9940. 

$2,73(VMONTH (gds & water in-
cluded), 7 bedroom half double 
house, 295 E, 17th Avenue & Sum-
mit St. Excellent northeast location, 
spacious, recently remodeled,1 2 
baths, 2 kitchens, plush hunter 
green carpet, new insulated win-
dows, blinds, washer/dryer, free off-
street parking. George Kanellopou-
los, www.OSUproperties.com 299-
9940. 

5 bedroom 65 W. Maynard 
Huge half double, 2 full baths. 

Available for fall 
Quiet North campus location. 
Modern completely remodeled 
A/C, new carpet, huge kitchen, 

W/D basement, party deck 
Must see today!! 

Price reduced $295 ea. 
G.A.S. Properties 263-2665 

www.gasproperties.com 

Large 5 & 6 Bedrooms 
Available Fall -

5 BDR (all large) Modern TH 
w/2 baths, AC, DW, off-street 

parking, high ceilings. Just 
steps from OSU. Must see! 

$1500.00 

6+ BDR, 4 bath Brick House. 
AC, DW, laundry, off-street 
parking, front porch & yard. 

Few steps from Medical & 
Nursing Schools. 

Must see to believe! 
Contact Pella Co. 

291-2002 

UNFURNISHED 
5+ BEDROOM 

10 BED house available fall. All 
bedrooms big, 3 baths, updated 
kitchen & baths, central air, parking. 
Only $2750/mo. 71 E. 13th. RZ Re-
alty (614)486-7070. 

10 BEDROOM house, central cam-
pus, only 4 houses from High St. 
A/C, 3 full baths, W/D, off-street 
parking. (Only $275 each). 294-
4286, ask for Ann or leave mes-
sage and number. 

105-7 E. Norwich Ave - Beautiful 5 
bedroom unit that has it's own 
washer & dryer! Large living room, 
new, modem kitchen with dish-
washer, central air, off-street park-
ing & more. Call today - price re-
duced. 294-1684. 

129 CHITTENDEN. 6^8 bdrm 
house. 3 baths, 2 kitchens, large 
rooms, hardwood floors down, car-
peted stairs & bdrms, off street 
parking, free summer sublet. 
$1450. Dave, 989-3957. 

140-142 E. 11th Ave.- Large 5 bed-
room half double with 11/2 baths, 
two living areas, pantry, & 
washer/dryer! 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 

1438 HUNTER • Very nice 5 bed-
room townhomes. Off-street park-
ing. A must see! Agent owned. 
SalesOneRealty.com 884-8484. 

14TH AVE. 10-12 bedroom, 3.5 
baths, 2 kitchens, off-street parking. 
$2600/month, available September. 
298-0795, 330-633-1421. 

1500 NEIL Ave., 6 BDR house, 2 
blocks to med school. 2 Baths, AC, 
large kitchen, 2 living room, dining 
room, W/D, available Sept. 1. 885-
3588. 

151 W. 8th - Decks!! The largest 
deck in the campus area, located 
just 2 blocks from the Oval!! 2 floor 
townhouse, 2 full baths, central air, 
dishwasher, washer/dryer & more. 
New low rate. 294-1684. 

164 E. Norwich - Only 1 left! Units 
are spacious & have new 
washer/dyer units in them! 5 nice 
sized bedrooms, off-street parking, 
central air, fireplace & more. .Call for 
new discounted price 294-1684. 

169 W. 10th - Near the Jesse 
Owens Rec Center near 10th & 
Worthingtonl! Great location! 5 bed-
room townhouse w/2 full baths, 
washer/dryer, dishwasher, central 
air, & more. Call 294-1684 for more 
information. 

176 E. Noriwch - Huge! Only 1 
left!! This 5 bedroom is over 2000 
so. ft. & is perfect for 6 roommates! 
All bedrooms are extra large includ-
ing 2 of them which are 17x20!l 
Tons of modem living space, sepa-
rate dining area, a/c, off-street park-
ing & more. Call today 294-1684. 

1888 SUMMIT St. Huge 6 bedroom 
house with bonus attic room, den, 2 
living areas, and 2 full baths. Buck-
eye Real Estate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 

306 E. 16th, duplex, 5 bedroom/2 
baths, updated kitchen and baths, 
dishwasher, free washer/dryer, 
blinds, basement, porch, new win-
dows, hardwood floors, off street 
parking. Avail Sept. Well main-
tained. 891-1835. 

33 WOODRUFF - Modern half dou-
ble. Steps from High Street. Full 
kitchen, 2 full baths, large rooms, 
carpeted. Dave 989-3957. 

34 E. Northwood, 6 BDR, 4 bath-
rooms, clean, safe, secure home, 
hardwood floors, dishwasher, park-
ing, ceiling fans. Bruce, 286-8707. 
manager@columbus.rr.com 

4-5 BEDROOM North Campus. 
2166 Summit St. half-double, 2 
baths, W/D, DW, CA, microwave, 
updated kitchen, wood/carpet, off-
street parking, must seel 871-7798. 

42 E. 17th (best location on cam-
pus!!). Just minutes away from 
classes. Only 1 left - call today. This 
one won't last. 294-1684. 5 bed-
rooms & all the extras at a new low 
price. 

5 & 6 bdr -108 E. 16th, great loca-
tion, w/d hkp, d/w, 1/2 house, lots of 
'parlflrtayiSept. 1,2003!'Signing bo-
nus!370-7978. • ' •>•" '»< 

5 BD: ¿Vailabfe'lall ^"¿m/th cam-
pus. 2 baths, 2 decks, dishwasher, 
only $1300/mo. 42 Chittenden. RZ 
Realty (614)486-7070. 

5 BDR house- Available fall. Nice 
interior, basement, porch, . C/A, 
$1,500/month, 486-2755. 

5 BDRM townhouse, 180 E. 12th, 2 
full bath, A/C, DW, W/D, OSP, no 
pets. $1375/mo. Call (614)261-
3600. www.cooper-oroperties.com 

5 BDRM townhouse, 180 E. 12th, 
A/C, W/D, DW, 2 full bath, OSP, no 
pets. $1250/mo. Call (614)261-
3600. 

5 BDRM townhouse. 67 Chitten-
den, newly remodeled w/ 2 full bath, 
DW, A/C, W/D, OSP, no pets. 
$1375/mo. Call (614)261-3600. 
www.cooper-Droperties.com 

5 BDRM townhouse. 67 Chitten-
den, 2 full bath, ceramic floors, A/C, 
DW, OSP, no pets, $1250/mo. Call 
(614)261-3600. 
www.cooper-properties.com. 

5 BEDROOM 1/2 double. 1900 
Summit St. 2 baths, washer/dryer, 
dishwasher, carpeted bedrooms, 
off-street parking. One year lease. 
No pets. $1025/month. 443-1965 
days, 740-548-9956 evenings. 

5 BEDROOM for fall, OSU 4 
blocks, townhouse, 3 bathrooms, 
$995/mo. Future Realty, 488-2449. 

5 BEDROOM. Close to meid school 
- Parking, a/c, hardwood. Fall. 
$1800/month. Call Dave 439-3283. 

5 BEDROOMS, 403 W. 8th Ave. 
Across from OSU hospital, 2 off-
street parking spaces. Large living, 
family, & dining rooms. Basement 
w/W/D. Great location for medical, 
dental, or nursing students. 
$150Q/mo. No pets. Call 889-0973 
or 889-5533. 

5 BEDS, extremely nice half double 
available fall! New windows, new 
flooring, new furnace and a/c. 47 
W. 10th. $1500/mo. RZ Realty 
(614)486-7070., 

5 PERSON, huge, D/W, w/d, pool 
table, carpet, parking basement, 
fenced yard, very nice. 273-7775. 

5 PERSON, unbelievably huge. 
15th and Summit, laundry, carpet 
very nice. 273-7775. 

5/6 BEDROOM campus house. 2 
kitchens. 2 bathrooms, off-street 
parking: available in August 2003. 
$1,000 month, call 614-519-2044. 

6 BDRM house, 55 W. Patterson, 
hdwd floors, 2 full bath, DW, W/D, 
OSP, no pets. $2100/mo. Call 
(614)261-3600. 

77-79 CHITTENDEN Ave. -Large 5 
bedroom half double with 11/2 
baths, ceiling fans, washer/dryer, & 
off-street parking! Buckeye Real 
Estate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 

88 E. Norwich - Great locationll 6 
bedroom, 3 floor townhouse with 2 
full baths which have been remod-
eled for the fall of 20031! Huge patio 
area w/grill, central air, dishwasher 
& much more. Call today 294-1684. 

HELPING TENANTS find great pla-
ces. Helping owners lease tneir 
unique properties. 
www.Metro-Rentals.com 

HUGE 10 BDR, 3 bath house, all 
big bedrooms, updated kitchen and 
baths, central air, private parking, 
close walk to campus, large front 
porch. 71 E. 13th. $3000/mo: RZ 
Realty. 486-7070. 

LARGE 4-5 bedroom townhome for 
fall. Off-street parking, washer/dry-
er, dishwasher, porch, basement, 
appliances, lots of space. Excellent 
south & north campus location. 
South location near Victorian VII-
lagel $1,250-$1,525/month. Call 
now, won't last! Phone: 402-3311. 

LARGE 6 bedroom home, Lane 
Avenue. Available September. 486-
0111 leave message, 444-4435. 

MOVE IN fall, 1470 Summ«. 7/bdr, 
central air, w/d, stove, refrigerator, 
dishwasher, 2/bath, off-st parking, 
completely redone, $1,150/mofith + 
deposit. All rooms internet ready. 
614-341-7079. 

UNFURNISHED 
5+ BEDROOM 

UNIVERSITY DISTRICT, 380 E 
Wyandotte Ave, complete restored 
large group home. 6 baths, 6 kitch-
ens, 7-8 BDRs, full basement with 
W/D hook-ups, security system, 
available June 1, 2003. $1650/mo. 
Call Mr. Eddy, 614-459-4244. 

ROOMS 
$275+ FURNISHED rooms. Firepla-
ces, bay windows, hardwood floors 
and more. One block to campus. 
294-4444. 

0 UTILITIES.- Furnished. Super-
convenient location. 38 E. 17th 
Avenue. $165-250/month. Off-street 
parking, laundry, phone system. 
Flexible lease periods. 263-1193 
296-6304. 

237 E. 18th Ave. FURNISHED, 
$185-240.00/month. Rooms availa-
ble for this summer, and/or fall. 
Clean, quiet, carpeted study house. 
All utilities paid by landlord; you pay 
phone/TV cable. Large kitchen for 
cooking. No pets. Lease/security 
deposit. Managers live on. prem-
ises. 614-291-3521. 

82 CHITTENDEN remodeled, 
close, 2 bath, deck, grill, dishwash-
er, w/d, $229-$279/bedroom + utilit-
ies. 459-2734. 

Dead Quiet. Near medical com-
plex.Safe. Excellent low 
noise/crime neighborhood, free w/d, 
quiet serious tenants. OSU across 
the street. $300/mo, no utilities 
421-1492. 

GRAD MANAGER. 4 hrs/week. dis-
counts spacious $310 nonsmoking 
room to $150. some marketing, 
management & maintenance re-
quired. transportation & tools help-
ful. 288 E. 14th Ave. 459-2734. 

HOUSING FOR women. Great cen-
tral location at 52 E. 15th Ave. 
$275/month (short term leases 
available) includes all utilities. Spe-
cial summer rates. Stop by or call 
Westminister Hall 291-4419. 

ROOM FOR rent in 3 bedroom 3 
bath home. Pool. Grove City, no 
smoking & no pets. $425/month, 
utilities included. 330-6678. 

ROOMS w/ balcony. $320. 2061 N 
4th St. Non-smoking, kitchen privi-
leges, cable TV, free parking, utilit-
ies paid. Free laundry. 353-7873. 

SEEKING mature students to share 
quiet north campus location. 3BDR 
house, fenced backyard, A/C, hard-
wood floors, W/D. Well maintained, 
private owner. Available June 1. 
$365/room. 486-2203. 

SINGLE ROOM share bathroom & 
kitchen with 1 other person. Per-
sonal refrigerator & own vanity. 
Great service, clean & neat, a/c, 
nice location. Free parking. Short 
term accepted, NS. 92 E. 11th Ave. 
$275/month, all utilities included 
457-8409, cell 361-2282. 

ROOMMATE WANTED 
FEMALE 

7 BEDROOM @ 54 E. 18th Avenue 
completely redone basement with 
its own bathroom. 2.5 baths. 
$350/month. Call Almee 614-299-
6242 or 413-374-3981. 

BEAUTIFUL GRANDVIEW town 
house to share. Clean, quiet envi-
ronment. Perfect for serious student 
or professional. $250/month regular 
bedroom or $350/month super 
grande bedroom, + 1/2 utilities. Sta 
fanie 488-5292 
miller.2372@osu.edu 
FEMALE, NON-SMOKER wanted 
to share house in Worthlngton area. 
$375 includes utilities. 846-3179. 

FEMALE, NON-SMOKER wanted 
to share clean 2-bdr apartment in 
university village from mid-June. 
$316+1/2 utilities. Free UV bus to 
campus. On-site laundry, off-street 
parking. 447-1902. • 

JEFFERSON COMMONS, garage, 
gym, pool, jacuzzi, tanning, all free. 
Buses dose, friendly, $350/mo. 
457-3406. 

LANE & N. 4th. cable, phone, & all 
utilities., .$IJ5p/iJ(loatta,Jaundry. kitch-
en, nqn-smoking. ¿all 353^7873. 
LARGEi l2,- BDR"I0^flt«Suse near 
UA. Female to share w/me & cat, 
non-smoker, grad student prefer-
red. $330/mo + utilities. 459-4604. 

PRIME LOCATION - Student to 
share gorgeous 8 bdr home. Large 
rooms, HW floors, off-street park-
ing, W/D, D/W, 2 full baths, 
$288/month + utilities. 291-8750 
evenings & weekends. 

PRIME LOCATION in beautiful 
neighborhood. Non/smoking stu-
dent to share gorgeous 8/bdr home. 
Large rooms, HW floors, off-street 
parking, W/D, D/W, 2 full baths, 
$320/month + utilities. 294-5731. 

ROOMMATE SHARE -August 3 
story townhouse in SW campus. 
$220/month + utilities. A/C, off-
street parking, laundry. 
smyth.16@osu.edu 

ROOMMATE WANTED 
MALE 

CHRISTIAN LOOKING for house-
mate; furnished room, $195 + utilit-
ies; short walk to campus. Bill 299-
0621. 

FULL-TIME OSU non-smoking stu-
dent needed to share apartment 
with third year Engineering student 
& third year History student. 
$225.00 per month plus utilities. 
Large private room plus third floor 
living room with skylights - modem 
kitchen and bathroom - huge yard & 
laundry. No smoking or pets. 614-
206-0967 (weekdays 9-5). e-mail: 
thalip @ yahoo.com 

MALE ROOMMATE wanted. 2 
bedroom townhouse. Available 
June. $300/mo plus 1/2 utilities. 
Close to campus, free parking. 98 
W. Norwich, 297-7909. 

OSU STUDENT seeking inaie 
roomate, 2 bedroom townhouse, 
Upper Arlington, quiet, great for stu-
dent, available June-September. 
$250/mo & half utilities. (440)962-
2601. 

ROOMMATE WANTED 
$280/M0, 2 BDR, cable internet, 
DW, W/D, AC, quiet, 10 minutes 
north of OSU. Me: 28, male, 
straight,. no smoking/drugs/kids. 
614-316-3690, standelectron@net-
scape.net. 

S330/MONTH INCLUDES utl., c/a, 
d/w, w/d, off-street parking, wood 
floors, 2 full baths. Great for stu-
dents! Tim ©268-5920. 
A UNIQUE alternative to campus 
living. Rooms available. Adults seek 
single responsible adults for room-
mates. Low housing fees from $150 
to $350 per month. Call HomeShar-
ing- @ 221-4663 or after hours use 
xt. 336. 

GRAD HOUSE, quiet nonsmoking 
w/ laundry & fenced parking option. 
288 E. 14th Ave. $235 + utilities. 
459-2734. 

HOUSEMATE WANTED: Spacious 
furnished house, off-campus North-
east, on. buslines, housecat, 
$350/month, utilities included. No 
lease required. 614-263-3559. 

INTERNATIONAL STUDENT 
needed-share house, leam English 
w/American & international student 
near Morse & Indianola. quiet 
neighborhood, private bedroom, 
shared office, highspeed internet. 
W/D. 10 minutes to campus by car. 
$280 + 1/3 utilities. Ken 846-1062, 
kenkraska@yahoo.com 

MALE/FEMAL! ROOMMATE 
wanted for months June-Aug. on 
14th Ave. $295/month + utilities, off-
street parking, D/W, live with 3 OSU 
students. 298-8463. 

NORTH CAMPUS-RENT two bed-
rooms in Victorian house, AC, 2 
bathrooms, w/d, hardwood, 6 min to 
campus, available now, Jamie 262-
5421. 

OPENING END of Aug, early Sept. 
$190/month + utilities. 2 bedroom, 1 
bath, A/C. On CABS & COTA 
routes. If interested contact Tina @ 
291 -1508 or kalb.29@osu.edu 

ROOMMATE NEEDED tor spa-
dous 2 BDR apartment. 30 W. 8th 
Ave. $310/month & includes utilit-
ies. 563-7178' or email 
herzog.26@osu.edu. 

ROOMMATE WANTED 
ROOMMATE FOR 4 bdr furnished 
house near Lennox. $350/month + 
utilities. Off-street parking, A/C, 
W/D & Roadrunner avail. $350 de-
posit 470-2592. email: 
dcclrc @ yahoo.com 

ROOMMATE WANTED for huge 4 
bedroom house near 4th and 19th, 
$250/mo Plus 1/4 utilities. Includes 
D/W, W/D, 1 1/2 baths, and park-
ing. Available now! 421-7610. 

ROOMMATE WANTED. June 1-
August 31. clean apartment, near 
campus. $225/month. call Beth 
545-4151. 

ROOMMATE WANTED: town-
house. Large basement bedroom. 
W/D, Off-street parking. 12th Ave. 
$258 + utilities. Available Sept. 1st. 
404-9459. 

ROOMMATES WANTED to share 
3 bedroom home in University View 
subdivision. $275/month plus 1/3 
utilities. Call 871-3274. 

ROOMS AVAILABLE for fall. 3 
bedroom, 2 bath house in north 
campus, roadrunner/cable hookup, 
W/D, porch, fenced yard & garage. 
$250 + utilities. Gay-friendly. 614-
216-3766. 

SUBLET 
1 BDR Apt. on Frambes w/AC, 
dishwasher, parking available sum-
mer quarter. Move-in date negotia-
ble. 294-2857 or hall.762@osu.edu 

1 BDR in 2 bdr apartment 6/10 to 
9/20 @ the Quarry. Lots of perks In-
cluding A/C, W/D, pool! 
itwasab@aol.com (614) 330-1640. 

1 BEDROOM apt. w/extra room, 
comer Northwood & Neil. Available 
immediately. $525/month. utilities 
Included. 784-1607. 

1 BEDROOM in 2 bedroom apt. 
Start June 8th. 2005 luka $250/mo. 
404-3765. 

1 BEDROOM In 5 bedroom house. 
1440 Hunter Ave.; $250/month' 
large living space; lease ends in 
Aug. 579-7189. 

1 BEDROOM In Buckeye Village, 
furnished, avail, now to end Aug. 
price $100/week, $250/month + util-
ities. OBO. contact info: 614-226-
0338 or wang.607@osu.edu 

1 BEDROOM sublet on E. Norwich, 
female, June-August. $270/month. 
AC. Contact 746-9191. 

1 OR 2 BDRs in 5 BDR house 
available for summer. Only 
$205/mo. Has DSL, cable, back-
yard, call 614-446-3834. 

1 OR 2 person available now 
through end of August. $375/month, 
177 Clinton St, 630-7988. 

i _.. _ . j _ -... 
1 SPACIOUS bedroom for sub-
lease from June-Aug. $347/month. 
2 male roommates, off-street park-
ing, A/C, dishwasher, W/D. 100 E. 
Tompkins. 843-3383. 

1-2 BDRS 64 E. 12th. Furnished + 
remodeled, $320/month + utilities, 
negotiable, 513-252-6072. 
mittal.15@osu.edu 

1-2 BEDROOM in house on E. 
Northwood for sublet, available 
June-Aug. RoadRunner. 
$283/month. Please call Jim 419-
864-4561. 

1-3 ROOMS available for summer 
quarter in large house @ comer 
14th & summit! One room $220 + 
utilities, other two rooms for similar. 
Negotiable. Furnished, W/D, 10 pri-
vate parking spots, new .carpet, se-
curity system, internet, cable, tor-
ma.4@osu.edu, (614) 598-5610. 

12TH BETWEEN High & Indianola. 
1-2 bedroom available. Sunny, spa-
cious living room, dining room, & 
kitchen. Very nice. On-site parking, 
DW, A/C. $295. Available June-
Sept. 294-9698, ?96-8518. 

1520 HIGHLAND St. One BDR in 
four BDR apartment for female. 
Dishwasher, laundry, $240+utilities. 
Available June 15 to Aug. 28. Call 
421-2431. 

162 W. Lane Ave. Apt A6. 1 bed-
room unfurnished, available June 7-
Sept fy.SlOMjfejMrtJpus^A/C, on-
site, ISMndry s patliirig. $42W(fi6niti. 
$100 deposit. 297-0078. 

2 BEDROOM summer sublease; 
June 1 rst-Sept. 6th, comer of 
Woodruff & Waldeck, laundry, off-
street paiking. 439-6930. 

2 OR 3 bedrooms. 72 E. Patterson. 
$300/month/room. call 261-3963. 

2-3 BEDROOM townhome on N. 
Nell Ave. Available mid June-Aug. 
Newly remodeled; off-street park-
ing, $267/month negotiable. 784-
5411. 

2043 WALDECK Ave. 3 rooms 
available, washer/dryer, AC, 
water/sanitation included, $360 ne-
gotiable, good location. 560-3603. 

86 W. LANE, 1 bdr, summer sublet, 
living room, refrigerator, microwave, 
efficiency. $325/mo. $325 security 
deposit. 298-8487. 

APT. TO sublet: summer quarter. 
285 E. 14th Ave. $255/month + util-
ities. Call Jennifer @ (740)285-
1185 & leave message. 

AVAILABLE FOR Summer. 3 bed-
room apartment. A/C, dishwasher, 
off-street parking, ground location, 
1 1/2 baths, contact 563-9963, 975-
0158,214-3130. 

CLEAN, CUTE apartment. 410 
King Ave. 1 BDR/2 BDR. available 
5/15 to 8/30. call 424-9213. 

I FURNISHED bedroom from June 
1 - August 31. 220 East Lane Ave-
nue. Share with female roommate 
& cat. $317.50/mo plus utilities 
(DSL!) A/C & parking pass! Con-
tact Elle @ 291-5878, 298-8581 or 
ellison.48@osu.edu & leave mes-

JEFFERSON COMMONS, 1 BDR 1 
bath in 3 BDR 3 bath apt. Available 
now. Price negotiable. 513-314-
0961. 

NEED SUBLET for summer, 1 RM 
in 4 BDR townhouse òn W. 8th 
Ave., $189/mo + utilities. Call 421-
1921. 

NOW-SEPTEMBER. FURNISHED 
1 bedroom w/ private bath. A/C, 
W/D, Internet, pool, weight room. 
Price negotiable. 614-323-0217. 

ONE BEDROOM available now. 
Have DSL, off-street parking, cable. 
Close to campus on E 13th. Rent 
$300. Call 299-8503. 

ROOM AVAILABLE in Jefferson 
Commons for summer, hot-
tub/pool, gym, game room, & free 
tanning, $400. 614-404-3275. 

SINGLE APARTMENT available for 
$300/month from June 15th - Sep-
tember 15. Has A/C & a nice living 
room. Corner of 16th & Summit, 
right near east residentail bus stop. 
Please call 291-1675 & leave mes-

e if interested. 

SUBLET NEEDED June-August, 
entire .house for 1 person, pnvate 
balcony, enclosed backyard, private 
driveway, huge front porch, laundry, 
dishwasher, A/C unit, $360/month. 
314-0512. 

SUBLET ROOM, furnished or un-
furnished, in house @ 93 E. 
Frambes Ave. from middle of June-
August 31st. rent $300 + utilities, 
call 614-316-2229. 

SUMMER QUARTER- Riverpark 
Apts. Female to sublease room in 
2/bdr apt. Free parking, A/C, DW, 
W/D, $312/month + half utilities, 
486-8501. 

SUMMER RENTAL, June-end of 
Sept. 2 BDR, beautiful condo, pri-
vate, swimming pool, carport. Up-
per Arlington, close to campus. Call 
451-8190 immediately. 

SUMMER SUBLEASE. 1 BDR in 2 
BDR apt. A/C, off-street parking, 
south campus. $300/month + utilit-
ies. females call Megan 421-2108. 

SUMMER SUBLEASE. 3 bedroom 
flat. E. 13th Ave. 1/2 block from 
High. A/C & o.s.p. 291-7783 

SUMMER SUBLET available. 
Grandview. Off-street parking, pa-
tio, AC, 1 room in 2BDR. $250/mo+ 
utilities. Michele, 485-0729. 

THREE FLOOR Townhouse with 2 
Private balconies & off-street park-
ng, bus stop less than 1 block 
away, close to campus, can supply 
furniture if needed. 297-1836. 

SUBLET 
TIDY 10 BDR house, 14th & Indian-
ola. 3 1/2 baths, AC, W/D, off-street 
parking, friendly girls, $300/mo. 
Sublets available. Great location! 
297-1577. 

W. 9TH Avenue. Rooms available 
in large house June-Sept. AC, WD. 
Off-street parking. $360 + utilities. 
299-7212. > -

HELP WANTED 
GENERAL 

I BARTENDERS WANTED $300 a 
day potential. No experience neces-
sary. Training provided: 800-965-
6520 XT., 124. 

#1 OPPORTUNITY- Apartment 
Maintenance, part-time, flexible 
hours. Part-time now, full-time sum-
mer. One block to campus. Painting 
& cleaning. Experience necessary. 
421-7117. 

$1500 WEEKLY potential mailing 
our circulars. Free information. No 
experience required. 203-683-0202. 

Nationwide Arena 
Germain Amphitheater 
Ohio State Fairgrounds 
& the Columbus Crew 
needs you to work for 

Standard Parking. 
Good Pay Rates 
Flexible Hours 

Apply online: 
www.WhenAmIWorking.com 

ATTENTION: DANCERS 
CHEERLEADERS & 

SUPER FANS! 

The Columbus Blue Jackets 
are seeking new members 
for their all-male Mountain 
Dew - Dew Jackets & all-

female Pepsi Power Patrol 
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